8407721
8408450
8409427
8416444
8417940
8421129
8423058
8423802
8429154
8430245
8430245
8434078
8435276
8435560
8435764
8435789
8437436
8437687
8438099
8438402
8440091
8441458
8444166
8446930
8448839
8456014
8457208
8457356
8468639
8469492
8470312
8470492
8470679
8472279
8477767
8481143
8487266
8487685
8489421
8491303
8494713
8495406
8499687
8500162
8501244
8503512
8504262
8506204
8507981
8509193
8514456
8515508
8516372
8517442
8518678
8518775
8518872
8518999
8520918
8521066
8523344
8525269
8525784
8529372

4501916735
4502014050
4501921637
4502123366
4501992385
4501931993
4502123365
4501932852
4502014953
4502013915
4502013913
4501943408
4501958310
4501952377
4501942553
4501942554
4501948939
4501947147
4501947134
4502014053
4501946182
4501953996
4501952376
4501957469
4502001490
4501960867
4502056661
4502279517
4501979812
4501975047
4501980488
4501992398
4501979813
4502083879
4501996888
4501989831
4501993243
4502033703
4502208520
4502050554
4502056659
4502017613
4502001499
4502136620
4502006127
4502006128
4502017612
4502017607
4502014048
4502020273
4502113927
4502020269
4502046013
4502032843
4502033718
4502026683
4502026691
4502026676
4502091482
4502044290
4502038825
4502058027
4502136615
4502050558

Date
12/8/20
12/8/20
12/10/20
12/21/20
12/28/20
1/5/21
1/7/21
1/8/21
1/15/21

1/20/21
1/25/21
1/29/21
1/26/21
1/27/21
1/27/21
1/28/21
1/28/21
1/29/21
2/1/21
2/3/21
2/11/21
2/9/21
2/12/21
2/16/21
2/26/21
3/2/21
3/2/21
3/17/21
3/18/21
3/19/21
3/19/21
3/19/21
3/23/21
3/31/21
4/6/21
4/19/21
4/15/21
4/21/21
4/20/21
4/26/21
4/28/21
5/3/21
5/4/21
5/5/21
5/10/21
5/8/21
5/11/21
5/14/21
5/17/21
5/24/21
5/25/21
5/26/21
5/28/21
5/28/21
6/2/21
6/7/21
6/3/21
6/3/21
6/8/21
6/7/21
6/10/21
6/9/21
6/15/21

System

Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
FR
Ansul
FR
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
FR
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
FR
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
FR
FR
Ansul
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
Ansul
FR
FR
FR
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
FR
Ansul
FR
FR

Job Name
Defazio's Pizza
Clarendon
Eden ISD
City of Tallahassee
Deaf Smith County Jail
Berger and King Kitchen Hood
Airport Tallahassee
Publix #0753
Willow Cottages
Royal Farms #093
Royal Famrs #131
Publix #1034
Red Lake Nation Alt
El Paso Fire Station
Pine Ridge Apartments
Hampton Houghton
Publix #0674
NISD Galm ES
Pho Hoa
Publix #1076
Premier Academy Northville
Publix #0655
Leon Valley Comm Ctr
Spartan West HQ 8446930
Highpoint Towers
25356 Wynncliff Alterations
NYSCA Academy of American Studies
Brandisi Italian
Wine Bar
Center of Hope Clinic
Onyx
NISD Galm Ale Kitchen
Bowling Green Fire Station
Eva
LSUS Admin Bldg
Publix #1024
Bethesda Christian Institute
Porter Loring NW
WSCC Addition
Upton County Midkiff Building
Columbia Cottage
Bellagios
Greenhouse Ministries
Lakemont Presbyterian Church
Integris Health Jim Thorpe Rehab
Monitor Township, Ml Fire Station
Union Endicott
Southwest Oregon Regional Airport
Royal Farms #057
Prairie Grove SC 7th & 8th Grade Facility
FTCAR SOF Human Performance Training
ACU Physical Therapy Kitchen
Auburn Fire #6
Foreman HS
Seguin ISD AJ Briesmeister
Deland FS #81
La Rosa's
Fairchild AFB
MCESD #8 Station 5
Publix #0682
13 Broadway Realty
Sankrant Indian Restaurant
Upper Kirby Senior Living
Jill Stone

Troy

Sumter

Eden
Tallahassee
Hereford
Escanaba
Tallahassee
Smyrna
Knoxville
Fallston
Cambridge
Largo

Redby

Fort Bliss
Marquette
Houghton
Miramar

San Antonio
Sedro Woolley
Haines City
Northville
Doral

Leon Valley
Sacramento
Erie
Cleveland
Long Island City
Havana
Pensacola
Redding
Paramus

San Antonio
Bowling Green
Quincy
Shreveport
Montgomery
Austin

San Antonio
Seattle
Midkiff
Harrisburg
Wood Village
Murfreesboro
Augusta
Edmond

Bay City
Endicott
North Bend

Lutherville Timonium

Prairie Grove
Fort Carson
Abilene
Waverly
Foreman
Seguin
Deland
Fairfield
Spokane
Spring
Jensen Beach
Freehold
Atlanta
Houston
Dallas

NY
SC
X
FL
X
MI
FL
GA
TN
MD
MD
FL
MN
X
MI
MI
FL
X
WA
FL
MI
FL
X
CA
PA
WI
NY
FL
FL
CA
NJ
X
KY
FL
LA
AL
X
X
WA
X
PA
OR
TN
GA
Ok
MI
NY
OR
MD
AR
co
X
AL
AR
X
FL
OH
WA
X
FL
NJ
GA
X
X

Acct Mgr
12180 Behrendt
29153 Whitworth
76837 DGH Co
32310 Monjure
79045 DGH Co
49829 Vyron
32333 Monjure
30080 Airflow
37918 Hoffman
214047 Zhang
21613 Zhang
33771 Airflow
56670 TMS Johnson
N/A Bailey
49855 Vyron
49931 Vyron
33029 Airflow
78254 Mech Reps
98284 Osyatinsky
33844 Airflow
48167 Michigan Air
33178 Airflow
78238 Mech Reps
95820 Korth
16502 Plavchak
53015 Vyron
11101 Quach-Le
32333 Monjure
32503 Monjure
96002 Norman Wright
7652 K-Vent
78254 Mech Reps
42101 RL Craig
32351 Monjure
71103 RL Craig
36117 Behrendt
78753 Mech Reps
78232 Castaneda
98101 Osyatinsky
79755 DGH Co
17112 Evanko
97060 Johnson Air
37130 Coughlin
30904 Holden Assoc
73034 Reams
48706 Garlitz
13760 Herman HVAC
97459 Johnson Air
21093 Zhang
72753 Airetech
80913 Hebner
79601 DGH Co
36879 Holden Assoc
71836 Reams
78155 Mech Reps
32720 Stan Weaver
45014 Halm
99011 Osyatinsky
77386 HD Grant
34957 Behrendt
7728 K-Vent
30346 Johnson
77098 Doctoroff
75231 Hamilton
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NE
SE
MW
SE
MW
NE
SE
SE
NE
NE
NE
SE
MW
MW
NE
NE
SE
MW

SE

NE

SE
MW

NE
MW
NE
SE
SE

NE
MW
NE
SE
SE
SE
MW
MW

MW
NE

NE
SE
MW
NE
NE

NE
MW

MW
SE
MW
MW
SE
NE

MW
SE
NE
SE

MW

MW

Distributor
B-Lann Equipment
AA Fire
West Texas Fire
Brown Fire
Johnson Controls
Lammi Fire
Brown Fire
Cliff's Fire
Knox Fire
S
Harris Fire
Piper Fire
LVC Companies
Western States Fire Protection
Lammi Fire
Lammi Fire
Piper Fire
Blaze Fire and Safety
Sanderson Fire Protection
WC Fire Safety
Vanguard Fire & Safety
Firemaster
Bryant Fire Protection
Edison Fire
Johnson Controls
Johnson Controls
Chief Fire
All Safe Fire
Action Fire
Foothill Fire Protection
Interstate Fire
Blaze Fire and Safety
Koorsen Fire & Safety
Firemaster
S&D Fire
Firemaster
Pye Barker
A-1 Fire & Safety
Alexander Gow Fire Equipment
Absolute Fire Protection
Fire-X
Sanderson Fire Protection
Koorsen Fire & Safety
Automatic Fire Systems of Augusta
Marmic Fire & Safety
Vanguard Fire & Safety
Johnson Controls
C&S Fire
Harris Fire
Marmic Fire & Safety
Marmic Fire & Safety
Total Fire & Safety
Fuller Fire
VSC Fire & Security
A-1 Fire & Safety
Advanced Fire
Johnson Controls
Johnson Controls
ICI
Metro Fire Equipment
Jersey Coast Fire
Pye Barker
Summit Companies
Total Fire & Safety

Phone #
(800) 962-5266
(843) 215-4147
(325) 655-5441
(850) 234-2926
(505) 889-3100

(850) 234-2926
(770) 591-5271
(865) 523-7710
(410) 285-7272
(410) 285-7272

(218) 969-5172
(915) 260-4295

800-327-7604

(407) 469-3473
(248) 912-1246
(813) 310-8685

(800) 222-9338
(518) 952-6040
(608) 333-5533
(914) 699-3557
(912) 285-5550
(850) 682-2150
(530) 355-8661
(914) 937-6100
(210) 393-5674

(205) 224-2658
(318) 415-8261
(205) 224-2658

(210) 342-5518
(206) 632-2810
(432) 580-3473
(301) 714-1200
(503) 889-3110
(615) 238-6222
(706) 722-5305
(877) 627-6426
(248) 912-1246
(585) 877-3755
(541) 673-1337
(410) 285-7272
(479) 751-5900
(303) 367-2464
(325) 676-2655
(706) 327-1138
(870) 772-0863
(210) 342-5518
(407) 324-8303

(503) 941-6917
(210) 629-2360
(772) 285-0615
(732) 938-2020
(404) 351-3473
(713) 455-0296
(214) 381-6116

Contact
Colleen
Chris Saylors
Kendall Hirschfeld
Mike Jarman
Victor Cerda
Rob Lammi
Mike Jarman
David Mulkey
Curtis Shipley
Louise Tweedle
Louise Tweedle
Sergey Klyuchits
Corey Kangas
Joshua Aprin
Rob Lammi
Rob Lammi
Sergey Klyuchits
Joshua Rodriguez
Geoff Spahr
Justin Early
Casey Carmody
Michele Tipton
Jeff Bryant
Shawn Nielsen
Tim Spry
Brian Friedenaur
Franco Ravenetti
Susanna Farmer
Joe Bryant
Dann Hoose
Bill Barnes
Joshua Rodriguez
Randy Davidson
Jeff Reno
Chad
Jeff Reno

John Flores
Joshua Gualco
Tony

Renta Purcell
Geoff Spahr
Randy Davidson
Lorie

Don Hamilton
Casey Carmody
Tim Spry

Steve Potter
Louise Tweedle
Don Hamilton
Don Hamilton
Randy Gillit
Cain Fuller
Tiffany Hemperley
John Flores
Katie

Dominic Froehlicher
Kate Richard
Richard Mendez
Zach Buehler

Al Fecci

Lisa Juskewycz
Kylee Krause
David Robledo

colleen@blannequipment.com
chris@aafireandsafetysc.com
kendall@wtxsupply.com
brownfire@comcast.net
victor.cerdagonzalez@jci.com
rob@lammifirepro.com
brownfire@comcast.net
david@cliffsfire.com
rruthgold@aol.com

service@harrisfire.com
service@harrisfire.com
sergeyk@piperfire.com
ckangas@Ilvcinc.com
joshua.arpin@wsfp.us
lammifirepro@yahoo.com
lammifirepro@yahoo.com
sergeyk@piperfire.com
j.rodriguez@blazefireandsafety.com
gspahr@sansafe.com
wcorlando2@gmail.com
ccarmody@vanguard-fire.com
michele.tipton@firemaster-mpc.com
bryantfire@yahoo.com
shawn@edison-fire.com
Timothy.spry@jci.com
brian.friedenauer@jci.com
francor2chieffire.com
sfarmer@all-saf.com
actionfirecv@aol.com

dhoose@ffprotection.com
william.barnes@interstatefireandsfty.net
j.rodriguez@blazefireandsafety.com
randy.davidson@koorsen.com
jeff.reno@firemaster-mpc.com
sanddfire@gmail.com
jeff.reno@firemaster-mpc.com

john@a-1fireandsafety.com
jgualco@gowfire.com
absolutefire@hotmail.com
rpurcell@fire-x.com
gspahr@sansafe.com
randy.davidson@koorsen.com
lorie@afsaugusta.com
dhamilton@marmicfire.com
ccarmody@vanguard-fire.com
Timothy.spry@jci.com
steve@csfiresafe.com
service@harrisfire.com
dhamilton@marmicfire.com
dhamilton@marmicfire.com
rgillit@totalfire.com
cfuller.fullerfire@gmail.com
themperley@vscfire.com
john@a-1fireandsafety.com
afefire@aol.com
dominic.froehlicher@jci.com
kate.elizabeth.richard@ijci.com
richard.mendez@jci.com
metrozach@yahoo.com
afecci@jerseycoastfire.com
juskewyczl@pyebarkerfire.com

kkrause@summitnationalaccounts.com

david@totalfire.com




8530003
8530554
8530854
8532534
8534640
8534930
8535833
8537252
8537384
8538272
8539069
8539738
8540018
8540478
8541837
8542649
8543174
8544747
8549362
8550455
8551480
8551616
8552344
8555226
8559486
8559526
8560198
8560638
8560867
8560882
8561758
8561758
8561758
8561758
8561758
8561758
8561758
8561758
8564803
8566421
8567008
8567579
8568183
8572330
8572387
8572795
8572865
8574114
8575927
8576677
8578591
8578836
8579035
8579035
8579035
8579035
8579035
8579035
8580857
8580863
8582619
8583570
8584250
8584830

4502054810
4502039084
4502049600
4502033715
4502038828
4502038832
4502034569
4502119094
4502053061
4502038826
4502101922
4502044304
4502044284
4502046011
4502042486
4502044302
4502045103
4502133922
4502066430
4502049601
4502126016
4502074274
4502117423
4502097652
4502057994
4502057995
4502097662
4502113086
4502090747
4502120952
4502101838
4502101837
4502101836
4502101835
4502101834
4502101832
4502101831
4502101830
4502125472
4502072416
4502097659
4502126993
4502105302
4502066435
4502082163
4502077001
4502074278
4502089837
4502105299
4502076999
4502085598
4502074275
4502246204
4502338273
4502338275
4502338274
4502386876
4502386873
4502080338
4502089834
4502083884
4502111288
4502106139
4502106141

Date
6/16/21
6/16/21
6/17/21
6/18/21
6/23/21
6/23/21
6/23/21
6/25/21
7/22/21
6/30/21
8/31/21
6/29/21
6/29/21
6/29/21
7/1/21
7/12/21
7/2/21
7/7/21
7/13/21
7/15/21
8/13/21
7/16/21
7/19/21
7/26/21
7/28/21
7/28/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
8/2/21
8/2/21
8/2/21
8/2/21
8/2/21
8/2/21
8/2/21
8/2/21
8/5/21
8/13/21
8/18/21
8/13/21
8/18/21
8/18/21
8/17/21
8/18/21
8/18/21
8/19/21
8/23/21
8/25/21
8/26/21
8/26/21
3/22/22
8/27/21
8/27/21
8/27/21
8/27/21
8/27/21
8/30/21
8/31/21
9/1/21
9/3/21
9/7/21
9/7/21

System
Ansul
FR
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Amerex
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Amerex
Ansul
FR
FR
Ansul
FR
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
FR
FR
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul

Job Name

Dreamland Dripping Springs
Livermore Fire Station

Carey & Bonright Residence Hall

New Braunfels Fire Station 3
Publix #1395

Shelby Food Pantry

Women's Transition Housing
R Coffee House

Walker Road Senior Living
North Carolina National Guard
Publix #711

LaRosa's Delhi Pike

Andrew's Municipal

Douglas Park Recreation Center

Cascade High School
Philly's Steak & Cheese
Tile Co (Kenjura)

Root Causes

Mach 1

Carey & Bonright Hall
ONIC Baptist Terrace
Edgewater Town Beer Garden
Landmark Square Clovis
Avila Restaurant

Water Valley ISD

Water Valley ISD

Magnet Cove Elementary
Marriott AC- Oakland
In-N-Out Food-UMEC
Rocky Pond Pavilion
Royal Farms #15

Royal Farms #20

Royal Farms #131

Royal Farms #127

Royal Farms #136

Royal Farms #115

Royal Farms #176

Royal Farms #11

Killeen ISD HS #6

Herbert Hoover
Wellington Green Sr Living
Woodstock Emergency Svs
Parlor Donuts

Brooks Rehab

Crane County LEC

Publix #1389

Bar and Kitchen

Sellery Hall

Rankin ISD Elementary
Traffic Operations Center
Bell Plaza Café

Empirical Lab

Royal Farms #8

Royal Farms Bundle #7 Store #2
Royal Farms Bundle #7 Store #28

Royal Farms Bundle Store #32
Royal Farms #127

Royal Farms #115

HSU Moody Center Kitchen
Manhattan Bagel

Osceola County BOCC
Bubbakoo's Burritos

Pedro's

Taco Bell

Dripping Springs
Livermmore
Alma

New Braunfels
Palm Beach
Shelby
Abilene
Granada Hills
Great Falls
Morganton
Canton
Cincinnati
Andrews
Oklahoma City
Cascade
New Haven
Brenham
San Antonio
Herrin

Alma
Orlando
Edgewater
Clovis

Avila Beach
Water Valley
Water Valley
Malvern
Oakland
Chino
Orondo
Essex
Baltimore
Cambridge
Salisbury
Cecilton
Exmore
Ocean View
Baltimore
Killeen
Elkview
Wellington
Woodstock

Fort Walton Beach

Jacksonville
Crane
Miami
Bandera
Madison
Rankin
Melbourne
Redding
South Sioux City
Roxton
Baltimore
Annapolis
Pasadena
Salisbury
Exmore
Abilene
Hillsborough
Saint Cloud
Zephyrhills
Pace
Wilkesboro

X
KY
MI
X
FL
MT
X
CA
VA
NC
GA
OH
SC
OK
MT
CcT
X
X
IL
MI
FL
co
CA
CA
X
X
AR
CA
CA
WA
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
VA
DE
MD
X
WV
FL
VT

FL
X
FL
X
WI
X
FL
CA
NE
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
VA
X
NJ
FL
FL
FL
NC

Acct Mgr

78620 Johnson
42352 Bailey
48801 Shappee
78132 Lee
33480 Behrendt
59474 Erpenbach
79602 Halley
91344 Tillman
22066 Plavchak
28655 Hicks
30115 Behrendt
45238 Halm
24510 Hoffman
73117 Vaught
59421 Erpenbach
6510 Ayoub
77833 Doctoroff
78259 Lee
62948 Haas
48801 Shappee
32801 Stan Weaver
80214 Larkin
93612 Lord
93424 Tillman
76958 Sprears
76958 Sprears
72104 Parker
94612 Tillman
91710 Del La Garza
98843 Osyatinsky
21221 Zhang
21211 Zhang
21613 Zhang
21801 Zhang
21913 Zhang
23350 Zhang
19970 Zhang
21214 Zhang
76542 Reams
25071 Mason & Berry
33414 Behrendt
5091 Ayoub
32548 Monjure
32258 Stan Weaver
79731 David G Halley
33176 Behrendt
78003 Breda
53706 Schmocker
79778 Spears
32940 Stan Weaver
96001 Santulli
68776 Rabern
21024 Zhang
21221 Zhang
21403 Zhang
21122 Zhang
Zhang
Zhang
79698 Spears
8844 K-Vent
34772 Stan Weaver
33542 Johnson
32571 Monjure
28967 Monjure
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Region
MW
NE
NE
MW
SE

MW

NE
SE
SE
NE
SE
MW

NE
MW
MW
MW

NE

22 2R

MW
MW
MW

NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
MW
NE
SE
NE
SE
SE
MW
SE
MW
MW
MW
SE

MW
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE

MW
NE
SE
SE
SE
SE

Distributor
Impact Fire
Koorsen Fire & Safety
Vanguard Fire & Safety
Pye Barker
WOC Fire Safety
Fasst Extinguishers Inc
Total Fire & Safety
Edison Fire
Fireline
Johnson Controls
Peach State Fire
Johnson Controls
Pye Barker
Automatic Fire Control
Fasst Extinguishers Inc
Interstate Fire
Impact Fire
Johnson Controls
Cintas
Vanguard Fire & Safety
WOC Fire Safety
Colorado Fire Services
Fire System Solutions
Mid Coast Fire
West Texas Fire
West Texas Fire
Bates Fire Extinguisher Co
Edison Fire
Edison Fire
Oxarc
Harris Fire
Harris Fire
Harris Fire
Harris Fire
Harris Fire
Harris Fire
Harris Fire
Harris Fire
A-1 Fire & Security
Johnson Controls
Metro Fire Equipment
Johnson Controls
Action Fire
Life Safety Designs
Absolute Fire Protection
Firemaster
Johnson Controls
ICI
West Texas Fire
Florida Alarm & Security
Foothill Fire Protection
Bekins Fire & Safety
Harris Fire
Harris Fire
Harris Fire
Harris Fire
Harris Fire
Harris Fire
Total Fire & Safety
Reliable Fire
United Fire
Piper Fire
Action Fire
Johnson Controls

Phone #
(512) 243-7788
(270) 228-2446
(989) 755-7790
(830) 620-5166
(407) 469-2187
(406) 315-2238
(325) 676-2655

(703) 779-8728
(828) 327-4990
(770) 536-3948
(513) 260-5803
(803) 905-3473
(405) 677-7485
(406) 315-2238
(914) 937-6100
(979) 703-1869
(512) 634-1800
(618) 319-4089
(989) 755-7790
(407) 469-3473
(303) 423-2252
(559) 275-4894
(805) 466-0211
(325) 655-5441
(325) 655-5441
(501) 623-5640
(323) 259-9999
(323) 259-9999
(509) 370-0284
(410) 285-7272
(410) 285-7272
(410) 285-7272
(410) 285-7272
(410) 285-7272
(410) 285-7272
(410) 285-7272
(410) 285-7272
(760) 792-2704
304-769-4039
(772) 288-0615
(781) 690-9320
(8506) 821-2150
(904) 388-1700
(432) 580-3473
(205) 294-2658
(210) 402-6311
(608) 274-1244
(325) 655-5441
(321) 783-1040
(530) 223-2492
(712) 258-1080
(410) 285-7272
410.285.7272
410.285.7272
410.285.7272

410.285.7272

410.285.7272

(325) 676-2655
(732) 643-0075
(407) 299-0201
(727) 647-3102
(850) 682-2150
(336) 215-4116

Contact
Brad Benesh
Lee Jones
Casey Carmody

Justin Early

Levi Baney

Randy Gillit

Steve Vargas
Jackie Ulloa

Jill Coffey

Vicki Whitmire
Dominic Froehlicher
Mark Black
Jeremy Kubicki
Levi Baney

Bill Barnes

John Elias
Stanley Oman
Jake Barker
Casey Carmody
Justin Early

Eric Larned
Jeorge Moran
Stephanie Hansen
Kendall Hirschfeld
Kendall Hirschfeld
Randolph Rowland
Shawn Nielsen
Steve Vargas
Randy Harwood
Louise Tweedle
Louise Tweedle
Louise Tweedle
Louise Tweedle
Louise Tweedle
Louise Tweedle
Louise Tweedle
Louise Tweedle
Eric Cameron
Thomas Mitchell
Zach Buehler
Adam Perry
Debbie Baldree
ken King

Tony

Jeff Reno

Todd Hagen

Brian Friedenaur
Kendall Hirschfeld
Tom Spina

Dann Hoose
Jamie Wilshire
Louise Tweedle
Louise Tweedle
Louise Tweedle
Louise Tweedle
Louise Tweedle
Louise Tweedle
Randy Gillit

Kris Carlson

Nick Sciortino
Sergey Klyuchits
Debbie Baldree
Christopher Elliott

bbenesh@impactfireservices.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com
ccarmody@vanguard-fire.com
hochhalter@pyebarker.com
wcorlando2@gmail.com
levi@fasstextinguishers.com
rgillit@totalfire.com
steve@edison-fire.com
julloa@fireline.com
jill.coffey@jci.com
vicki22367@yahoo.com
dominic.froehlicher@jci.com
blackm@pyebarkerfire.com
jeremy@automaticfireok.com
levi@fasstextinguishers.com
wbarnes@interstatefire.net
jelias@impactfireservices.com
stanley.richard.oman@jci.com
barkeri3@cintas.com
ccarmody@vanguard-fire.com
wcorlando2@gmail.com
ericl@coloradofireservices.com
jmoran@firesystemsolutions.com
midcoastfire@mcfp@gmail.com
kendall@wtxsupply.com
kendall@wtxsupply.com
batesfireextinguisher@gmail.com
shawn@edison-fire.com
steve@edison-fire.com
rharwood@oxarc.com
service@harrisfire.com
service@harrisfire.com
service@harrisfire.com
service@harrisfire.com
service@harrisfire.com
service@harrisfire.com
service@harrisfire.com
service@harrisfire.com
eric.cameron@alffiresec.com
thomas.mitchell@jci.com
metrozach@yahoo.com
adam.perry@ijci.com
actionfirecv@aol.com
kagking83@gmail.com
absolutefire@hotmail.com
jeff.reno@firemaster-mpc.com
todd.hagen@jci.com
brian.friedenauer@jci.com
kendall@wtxsupply.com
tom.spina@fastprotectionsys.com
dhoose@ffprotection.com
jamie@bekinsfire.com
service@harrisfire.com
service@harrisfire.com
service@harrisfire.com
service@harrisfire.com
service@harrisfire.com
service@harrisfire.com
rfox@totalfire.com
kris@reliablefirepro.com
nick@unitedfirepro.com
sergeyk@piperfire.com
actionfirecv@aol.com

christopher.elliott@jci.com




8584834
8585211
8587150
8587361
8589209
8589626
8591381
8591691
8593379
8597939
8598690
8599071
8601692
8602907
8603300
8604223
8605182
8606277
8606450
8607494
8607514
8607965
8609941
8612185
8613526
8614097
8615606
8616047
8616707
8618174
8621582
8623049
8625742
8626022
8626171
8627017
8627053
8627064
8629746
8630860
8630910
8634241
8636001
8636398
8637137
8638608
8638979
8639203
8640072
8642181
8643606
8644028
8644375
8644381
8644413
8644422
8644600
8644708
8644724
8645321
8645577
8645719
8646635
8647533

4502106972
4502364671
4502090749
4502084804
4502128778
4502086449
4502136618
4502103648
4502125143
4502205763
4502123358
4502095069
4502122423
4502113076
4502097654
4502106140
4502160212
4502123356
4502139296
4502172176
4502108769
4502116553
4502125139
4502145364
4502104483
4502116556
4502133233
4502112285
4502119098
4502112280
4502110434
4502163318
4502135739
4502126017
4502126994
4502254146
4502118252
4502125141
4502125144
4502148981
4502159764
4502398390
4502148004
4502135728
4502135727
4502208503
4502127001
4502193949
4502133925
4502195658
4502154324
4502146392
4502159753
4502159768
4502159758
4502159765
4502183378
4502168739
4502168739
4502230308
4502148985
4502145365
4502163325
4502160603

Date
9/3/21
9/3/21
9/10/21
9/14/21
9/15/21
9/15/21
9/15/21
9/16/21
9/20/21
9/27/21
9/28/21
9/29/21
9/30/21
10/4/21
10/5/21
10/5/21
10/7/21
10/8/21
10/7/21
10/8/21
10/11/21
10/8/21
10/12/21
10/15/21
10/18/21
10/19/21
10/20/21
10/21/21
10/22/21
10/26/21
10/29/21
11/1/21
11/4/21
11/5/21
11/5/21
11/17/21
11/8/21
11/22/21
11/12/21
11/12/21
11/11/21
11/18/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/22/21
11/23/21
11/24/21
11/24/21
12/1/21
12/1/21
12/6/21
12/3/21
12/9/21
12/9/21
12/13/21
12/13/21
12/7/21
12/6/21
12/6/21
12/6/21
12/8/21
12/7/21
12/8/21
12/8/21

System
FR
FR
FR

Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
FR
Amerex
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
FR
FR
FR
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
FR
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR

Job Name
Calloway County Library
Sacred Heart Nursing Community
Montgomery Municipal Center
Dairy Queen -Staples, Mn
Culvers- Prescott AZ
Culvers-Minnetonka
Royal Palms
Coyanosa Community Center
Winn Dixie #112
GSA Perimeter / William Crane
Ground Zero
Holiday Inn GF
Echo Joint Agreement
Cibolo Creek Brewing Co
NWWT Plant Admin
Magee Field
Lumberton Intermediate School
Gather Boerne
Shea Plbg
Ridgeview ES
Bain ES
Momentum
Vanderbilt Church
Haven @ The Gulch
Robert Greer Center
Day Care Hoods Kesco
ABC & 123 Blessings Center
Mayo-Francis Kitchen
San Diego Blenders
Italian Restaurant-Emma Elles
Ed Danavi
Carousel Daycare
Rochester Middle School
Taqueria California
Sandhills Medical Foundation
Westgate Senior Living
Ollie's Il Lounge
Orange Blossom Village
Joint Systems
Yellowstone Lodge Event Barn
Fort Huachuca
Lincoln
Westside HS - Verified
Twin Hills Country Club
Pace Shawnee Reno
CNUSD-Centennial High School
Cooperstown Medical Center
Applied Medical Family Center
Spa Forest
Driscoll Tower
The Barclay
Sterling Park Safety Center
Royal Farms #320
Royal Farms #402
Royal Farms #429
Royal Farms #383

Rodriquez Childhood Developmen

Monarch Engine House #2
Monarch Engine House #3
Weslaco Fire Station

NSB Kings Bay Galley
Lewis County Jail

Hanson ES

Ponca Tribe Emergency Operations Center

Murray
Hyattsville
Montgomery Township
Staples
Prescott Valley
Minnetonka
Conroe
Coyanosa

St Augustine
Essex

Biloxi

Great Falls
South Holland
Boerne

Baton Rouge
Pensacola
Lumberton
Boerne
Andover
Clintwood
Charlotte
Pasadena
Vanderbilt
Nashville

Enid

College Station
Casa Grande
Rochester

San Diego
Yukon

Elk Grove Village
Spirit Lake
Rochester
Waterloo
Lugoff
Columbia Heights
Inwood

Vero Beach FL
Lima
Livingston
Fort Huachuca
Lincoln
Anderson
Oklahoma City
Shawnee
Corona
Cooperstown
Rancho Santa Margarita
Alexandria
Edinburg
Dayton
Sterling
Absecon
Douglasville
Suffolk

Bel Air

Fort Bragg
Wildwood

St Louis
Weslaco

Saint Mary's
Hohenwald
Hanson

Ponca

Acct Mgr

42071 RL Craig
20782 Quach-Le

7753 Del Ren
56479 TMS Johnson
86315 Kraft
55345 Kraft
77301 Castaneda
79703 Spears
32085 Halm
21221 Ward Boland
39530 Monjure
59405 Erpenbach
60473 Coyne
78006 Johnson
70807 Air-Side
32503 Monjure
77657 HD Grant
78006 Waldron
14806 H & V Sales
24228 Evanko
28206 Hicks
77507 Castaneda
77991 Castaneda
37203 O'Brien
73701 Vaught
77845 Castaneda
85122 Bailey
55902 Grandahl
92108 Tillman
73099 Leonard
60007 Coyne
51360 Borchardt
55901 TMS Johnson
50702 Moulton
29078 Hoffman
55421 Birchhill
25428 Zhang
32960 Wilson
45804 Air Control
59047 Knust
85613 Mech Reps
35096 Monjure
29625 Hicks
73103 Leonard
74801 Leonard
92881 Tillman
58425 Thermair Systems
92688 nswcla
22312 Zhang
78539 Mech Reps
45402 Monjure
20164 CG Wood

8201 Zhang
19518 Zhang
23434 Zhang
21014 Zhang
28310 Nowak
63005 HC Sharpe
63146 HC Sharpe
78596 Mech Reps
31558 Stan Weaver
38462 JJP Mech
42413 RL Craig
74601 EEI
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Region
NE
NE
NE

MW

MW

MW

MW
SE
NE
SE

MW
MW
SE
SE
MW
MW
NE
NE
SE
MW
MW
NE
MW
MW

MW

MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
SE
MW
NE
SE
NE

SE
SE
MW
MW

MW

NE
MW
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
SE
MW
MW
MW
SE
NE
NE
MW

Distributor
Marmic Fire & Safety
Fireline
Jersey Coast Fire
Nardini Fire Equipment Co
Fire Master
LVC Companies
Summit Companies
West Texas Fire
WOC Fire Safety
Guardian Fire
E-Fire Southern
Fasst Extinguishers Inc
Marmic Fire & Safety
Johnson Controls
Fire Safety Commodities
Action Fire
Summit Companies
A-1 Fire & Safety
Johnson Controls
Johnson Controls
Johnson Controls
Guardian Fire Protection Services
Johnson Controls
Koorsen Fire & Safety
APS Fire Co Tulsa LLC
Impact Fire
Fire Master
LVC Companies
Aztec Fire & Safety
Marmic Fire & Safety
Marmic Fire & Safety
Justice Fire & Safety
LVC Companies
Superior Welding Supply
Johnson Controls
LvVC
Fireline
WOC Fire Safety
Megacity Fire
Fire Master
Fire Master
Hiller Fire
Johnson Controls
Johnson Controls
Johnson Controls
V Fire
Nardini Fire Equipment Co
Paraclete Fire
Johnson Controls
Fire Ranger
Silco Fire
Johnson Controls
Harris Fire
Harris Fire
Harris Fire
Harris Fire
BFPE
Marmic Fire & Safety
Marmic Fire & Safety
Fire Ranger Fire Protection
All-Saf
Koorsen Fire & Safety
Marmic Fire & Safety
APS Fire Co Tulsa LLC

Phone #
(270) 885-7337
(703) 779-8728
(732) 938-2020
(218) 765-3450

(952) 278-1072
(713) 455-0296
(325) 655-5441
(407) 469-3473
(800) 762-8212
(228) 575-6275
(406) 315-2238
(630) 960-5060
(210) 402-6311
(504) 465-5994
(850) 682-2150
(936) 632-7111
(210) 342-5518

(423) 360-1324
(704) 501-0500
(281) 463-7073
(210) 629-2360
(615) 238-6222
(580) 233-3461
(979) 703-1869
(602) 243-6700
(507) 281-4600
(619) 464-5625
(918) 825-1996
(630) 960-5060
(605) 367-3176
(507) 281-4600
(319) 232-6863
(803) 391-0095
(952) 278-1072
(703) 779-8728
(407) 469-3473
(937) 879-5000
(406) 245-9666
(520) 882-9647

(864) 641-2064
(405) 682-5316
(405) 682-5316
(909) 947-5055
(800) 950-1139
(714) 577-5779

(956) 605-5637
(937) 426-9717
(410) 582-7540
(410) 285-7272
(410) 285-7272
(410) 285-7272
(410) 285-7272
(910) 276-1112
(877) 447-7445
(877) 447-7445
(956) 605-5637
(912) 285-5550
(615) 238-6222
(270) 885-7337
(580) 233-3461

Contact
Don Hamilton
Troy Mosely
Al Fecci
Steve Bachand
Jesse B Kevan
Corey Kangas
Kylee Krause

Kendall Hirschfeld

Justin Early
Joe Rudy

Kevin Hamilton
Levi Baney
Don Hamilton
Stanley Oman
Tim Roussel
Debbie Baldree
Kylee Krause
Rebecca Rowe
Timothy Spry
Kevin Rader

Jill Coffey
Aurel Placide
Stanley Oman
Randy Davidson
Anthony Miller
Chris Holcomb
Jesse B Kevan
Corey Kangas
Chris Harmon
Don Hamilton
Don Hamilton
Paul McQuisten
Corey Kangas
Marty Hughes
Tommy McCants
Corey Kangas
Thom Jarrel
Justin Early
Jason Todd
Angelo Mota
Jesse B Kevan
ken Stalnaker
Josh Joiner
Stanley Oman
Stanley Oman
Chris Villarreal
Steve Bachand
Allen Quirk

Lance Owens
Shane Alford
Ken Palmore
Louise Tweedle
Louise Tweedle
Louise Tweedle
Louise Tweedle
Mike Edwards
Don Hamilton
Don Hamilton
Lance Owens
Susanna Farmer
Randy Davidson
Kenneth Calvin
Anthony Miller

dhamilton@marmicfire.com
tmosely@fireline.com
afecci@jerseycoastfire.com
sbachand@nardinifire.com
jesse.b.bkevan@firemaster-mpc.com
ckangas@Iveinc.com
kkrause@summitnationalaccounts.com
kendall@wtxsupply.com
wcorlando2@gmail.com
joe.rudy@guardianfire.com
kevin.h@efiresouthern.com
levi@fasstextinguishers.com
dhamilton@marmicfire.com
stanley.richard.oman@jci.com
tim@firesafetyinc.net
actionfirecv@aol.com
kkrause@summitnationalaccounts.com
info@a-1fireandsafety.com
Timothy.spry@jci.com
kevin.c.rader@jci.com
jill.coffe
aurelplacide@ars-guardian.com
stanley.richard.oman@ijci.com
randy.davidson@koorsen.com
anthony.miller@apsfireco.com
cholcomb@impactfireservices.com
jesse.b.bkevan@firemaster-mpc.com
ckangas@Iveinc.com
charmon@aztecfire.com
dhamilton@marmicfire.com
dhamilton@marmicfire.com
aul@ijusticefire.com
ckangas@Ilvcinc.com
firetech@supweld.com
thomas.mccants@jci.com
ckangas@Iveinc.com
tiarrell@fireline.com

wcorlando2@gmail.com
jason@megacityfire.com
angelo.firemaster@gmail.com
jesse.b.bkevan@firemaster-mpc.com
kstalnaker@hillercompanies.com
joshua.joiner@jci.com
stanley.richard.oman@jci.com
stanley.richard.oman@ijci.com
chris@vfiresystems.com
sbachand@nardinifire.com
allen@paracletefire.com

jci.com

fireranger@yahoo.com
salford@silcofs.com
kenneth.palmore@jci.com
service@harrisfire.com
service@harrisfire.com
service@harrisfire.com
service@harrisfire.com
mikee@bfpe.com
dhamilton@marmicfire.com
dhamilton@marmicfire.com
fireranger@yahoo.com
sfarmer@all-saf.com
randy.davidson@koorsen.com
kcalvin@marmicfire.com
anthony.miller@apsfireco.com




8648763
8650087
8651954
8652393
8652525
8653446
8653842
8655568
8655787
8655792
8655850
8656013
8656684
8656807
8657070
8657489
8657573
8659226
8660005
8660237
8662191
8662242
8662673
8662919
8663022
8663053
8664579
8665519
8667539
8668006
8669177
8669181
8670886
8672909
8673969
8674198
8675644
8677414
8679019
8679260
8680743
8680887
8680995
8681418
8681442
8681463
8681871
8682033
8684365
8684374
8684728
8685649
8686453
8686900
8688221
8688534
8689655
8690450
8690450
8690974
8691287
8691411
8691784
8691972

4502168741
4502232593
4502142353
4502178497
4502140282
4502143405
4502232597
4502149703
4502143409
4502152035
4502156138
4502163322
4502303965
4502150642
4502146393
4502149704
4502232598
4502280599
4502231274
4502171297
4502163329
4502152032
4502148979
4502155254
4502200028
4502257706
4502175142
4502418512
4502195660
4502155250
4502156130
4502163321
4502244292
4502324471
4502168742
4502249786
4502175146
4502248883
4502232594
4502175144
4502237840
4502452343
4502248881
4502231279
4502224858
4502168734
4502191001
4502175143
4502234036
4502175145
4502260466
4502183376
4502249785
4502195652
4502183391
4502244298
4502183379
4502188189
4502188189
4502183381
4502195070
4502217935
4502230307
4502245179

Date
12/10/21
12/13/21
12/16/21
12/16/21
12/16/21
12/17/21
12/20/21
12/22/21
12/22/21
12/22/21
12/22/21

1/6/22
12/27/21
12/27/21
12/27/21
12/28/21
12/28/21

1/3/22

1/4/22

2/11/22

1/7/22

1/6/22

1/7/22

1/7/22

1/7/22

1/7/22

1/11/22
1/18/22
1/14/22
1/17/22
1/18/22
1/19/22
1/20/22
2/7/22
1/25/22
1/29/22
1/31/22
2/14/22

2/1/22

2/2/22

2/9/22

2/3/22

2/3/22

2/4/22

2/4/22

2/4/22

2/4/22

2/7/22

2/11/22
2/9/22
2/11/22
2/11/22
2/11/22
2/14/22
2/21/22
2/25/22
2/18/22
2/24/22
2/21/22
2/28/22
2/18/22
2/18/22
2/25/22
3/28/22

System
Ansul
FR
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
FR
FR
Ansul
FR
Amerex
FR
Ansul
FR
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Amerex
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul

Job Name
Maroko-Sorriso Restaurant
Rocky Mountain Garden
Rusk State Hospital
Broad Brook Community
Bread Zepplin
Reagan County EMS
Flamingo Hotel
JHEC-John Hargrove Complex
Vian Community Center
Alton IA-Fire Station Addition
New Life Camp
Community Commisary
Central Elementary School
Lotus Dumplings Electric
Surlean Foods
OKC Civic Center Music Hall
District 30A
25587 Cava Bldg 16 FD/Canadaigua VA
Kingdoms of Asia
Lipscomb High Rise
One Leaf
Great Escapes
TX DOT-Fort Bend
Topanga Center Expansion
Culvers-Ellisville
Willapa Center
Kindred NW ARU
UF 638 Student Healthcare Ctr
Rosetta Assisted Living
Birdies
Bert Goens-Van Buren ISD
Brass Tap Hapeville
Spotsylvania Co FS #6
Westbrook Armory
Thomas Jefferson HS
Farragut Gateway
King Kold Meats
Carnes Crossroads K_8
Fields Lexus
Brighton 27 J Elementary #14
Powerhouse
Cool Water Ranch
Hudson Boats
Fresno Rescue Mission
El Paso FEC
9th & Olive
Westbrook-Woodlands at Canterfield
Emagine Noblesville
Van Patten Golf Club
Lost Railroad Brewhaus
Salt Pond Plaza
Eustis Marina
VA Heinz BLDG 51 2A
ECISD CTE
Fairless HS
SRM 81st Rd
Oang 179th Aircraft
Concord FD
Concord FD
Mikata
ACU New Residence Hall #2
Midway Public School Cafeteria
Surlean Foods
Valley View Intermediate

Missoula

Rusk
Brattleboro
Houston

Big Lake
Panama City
Pearland

Vian

Alton

Raleigh
Raleigh

San Diego
Santa Fe
Forest Park
Oklahoma City
Santa Rosa Beach
Canadaigua
Fresno
Nashville
albany

Perrin
Rosenberg
Canoga Park
Ellisville
Raymond
Houston
Gainesville
Pasco

Corpus Christi
Lawrence
Hapeville
Fredricksburg
Auburn

Dallas
Farragut
Sidney
Moncks Corner
Glenview
Commerce City
Buffalo

Hunt

Rogers

Fresno

Vinton

Los Angeles
West Dundee
Noblesville
Clifton Park
Lewisburg
South Kingstown
Eustis
Pittsburgh
Edinburg
Navarre
Tupelo
Mansfield
Concord Twnship
Concord Township
Dunwoody
Abilene
Oktaha
Tolleson
Jonesboro

CA
MT
X
VT
X
X
FL
X
OK

NC
NC
CA
NM
GA
OK
FL
NY
CA
TN
GA
X
X
CA
MO
WA
X
FL
WA
X
MI
GA
VA
ME
X
TN
OH
SC
IL
co
NY
X
AR
CA
X
CA
IL
IN
NY
OH
RI
FL
PA
X
OH
MS
OH
OH
OH
GA
X
OK
AZ
AR

Acct Mgr
91105 nswcla
59801 Sound Air
75785 HD Grant
5301 Buckley
77027 Doctoroff
76932 DGH Co
32413 Monjure
77584 HD Grant
74962 Leonard
51003 Climate Systems
27614 Hicks
27608 Nowak
92105 Tillman
87544 Bailey
30297 Air Components
73102 EEI
32459 Leonard
14424 herman hvac
93728 Duckworth
37210 JJP Mech
31707 Holden Assoc
76486 Johnson
77471 HD Grant
91303 Tillman
63011 Kraft
98577 Johnson Air
77065 HD Grant
32601 Guardiola
99301 Wical
78412 Waldron
49064 Michigan Air
30354 Halm
22407 Hoffman
4210 Buckley
75229 Reams
37934 Hoffman
45365 EAP Inc
29461 Whitworth
60025 Brucker Co
80022 Garlitz
14206 Behrendt
78024 Castaneda
72756 Airetech
93726 Nsw-duckworth
79821 Mech Reps
90015 Tillman
60118 Morley
46060 Michigan Air
12065 Behrendt
45338 EAP Inc
2879 Mairano
32726 Behrendt
15215 Pittsburgh Air
78541 Mech Reps
44662 Air Control
39305 Ward Mech
44906 Halm
44077 Air Control
44077 Air Control
30346 Furr
79601 DGH Co
74450 Leonard
85353 Air Components
72404 Airetech
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Distributor
Edison Fire
Missoula Fire Equipment
CB&K Fire Protection
Johnson Controls
Summit Companies
West Texas Fire
Action Fire
Summit Companies
Marmic Fire & Safety
Bekins Fire & Safety
Johnson Controls
Pro Serve Fire
Edison Fire
Fire Safety Sales
Johnson Controls
Johnson Controls
Action Fire
All State Security
Jorgensen Co
Koorsen
All Saf
Maner Fire Equipment
Summit Companies
Edison Fire
Marmic Fire & Safety
Fire & Safety Equipment
Summit Companies
Summit Fire
General Fire & Safety Equipment
Guard Master Fire & Safety
Summit Companies
Peach State Fire
Johnson Controls
Johnson Controls
Maner Fire Equipment
Knox Fire
Koorsen
Johnson Controls
Dependable Fire
Colorado Fire Services
Elwood Fire
Pye Barker
Marmic Fire & Safety
Jorgensen Co
Johnson Controls
V Fire
Fox Valley Fire & Safety
Koorsen
Johnson Controls
Koorsen
All State Fire
WC Fire Safety
Johnson Controls
Fire Ranger
Silco Fire
State Systems
Koorsen
Koorsen
Koorsen
Peach State Fire
Total Fire Protection
Accurate Fire Equipment Co
Fire Master
Marmic

Phone #
(323) 259-9999
(406) 543-6241
(903) 584-9133
(781) 603-7120
(713) 455-0296
(325) 655-5441
(850) 682-2150
(346) 226-7252
(918) 825-1996
(712) 258-1080
(919) 291-0470
(788) 998-7772
(323) 259-9999
(505) 471-7057
(678) 896-4090
(405) 682-5316
(850) 769-8304
(716) 713-9670
(559) 400-7233
(615) 522-4214
(912) 285-5550
(817) 261-5894
(713) 455-0296
(323) 259-9999
(877) 447-7445
(253) 468-0212
(713) 455-0296
(904) 610-5153
(509) 535-4255
(361) 854-1763
(231) 941-6436
(770) 536-3948
(804) 543-1802
(781) 690-9320
(817) 261-5894
(865) 523-7710
(317) 252-0654
(843) 747-5254
(847) 662-8400
(303) 423-2252
(716) 447-0370
(830) 620-5166
(479) 751-5900
(559) 400-7233
(505) 889-3100
(909) 947-5055
(847) 695-5990
(317) 252-0654
(845) 742-0699
(317) 252-0654
(800) 687-8851
(407) 469-3473
(724) 355-8865
(956) 605-5637
(330) 535-4343
(901) 531-6567
(419) 526-2212
(317) 469-3353
(317) 542-1800
(770) 536-3948
(325) 676-2655
(918) 437-5572
(602) 243-5395
(870) 763-4499

Contact
Steve Vargas
Ty Lofthouse
Mark Caldwell
Perri Tedesco
Kylee Krause
Kendall Hirschfeld
Joe Bryant
Kylee Krause
Don Hamilton
Jamie Wilshire
Mike Moody
Scott Qualls
Steve Vargas
Scott Chapman
Donald Monk
Stanley Oman
Joe Bryant
Chris Szumla
Ralph Piper
Randy Davidson
Susanna Farmer
Kevin Bradford
Kylee Krause
Steve Vargas
Don Hamilton
Don Chambers
Kylee Krause
ken King
Bruce B
Matthew Weaver
Kylee Krause
Vicki Whitemire
Lawrence Mauck
Adam Perry
Kevin Bradford
Curt Shipley
Lee Jones
Thomas McCants
Paul Zielinski
Eric Larned
Keith Edmiston
Randy Stone
Johnny Estep
Ralph Piper
Stanley Oman
Chris Villarreal
Jim Moran
Lee Jones
Stuart Bacon
Lee Jones
Brendon Donatio
Justin Early
Robert Hopf
Lance Owens
Adam Tuma
Paul Krodel
Lee Jones
Lee Jones
Lee Jones
Vicki Whitemire
Randy Gillit
Mark Hunter
Jesse Kevan
Scotty Moore

steve@edison-fire.com
missoulafireequipment1@gmail.com
cbkfire@gmail.com
perri.tedesco@ijci.com
kkrause@summitnationalaccounts.com
kendall@wtxsupply.com
actionfirepc@aol.com
kkrause@summitnationalaccounts.com
dhamilton@marmicfire.com
jamie@bekinsfire.com
michael.moody@jci.com
scott@proserve-group.com
steve@edison-fire.com
fssci@comcast.net
donald.monk@jci.com
stanley.richard.oman@jci.com
actionfirepc@aol.com
christopher.szumla@allstatefirewny.us
rpiper@jorgensenco.com
randy.davidson@koorsen.com
sfarmer@all-saf.com
kevin@manerfire.com
kkrause@summitnationalaccounts.com
steve@edison-fire.com
dhamilton@marmicfire.com
dechambers@comcast.net
kkrause@summitnationalaccounts.com
kking1@summitfiresecurity.com
bruceb@gfextinguisher.com
admin@guardmasterfireandsafety.com
kkrause@summitnationalaccounts.com
vicki22367@yahoo.com
lawrence.mauck?2jci.com
adam.perry@ijci.com
kevin@manerfire.com
utandnascar@nascar.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com
thomas.mccants@jci.com
paul@dependablefire.com
ericl@coloradofireservices.com
keith@elwoodfire.com
stoner2@pyebarkerfire.com
jestep@marmicfire.com
rpiper@jorgensenco.com
stanley.richard.oman@ijci.com
chris@vfiresystems.com
jimmoran@foxvalleyfire.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com
stuart.bacon@jci.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com
allstatefireri@charter.net
wcorlando2@gmail.com
robert.hopf@jci.com
fireranger@yahoo.com
atuma@silcofs.com
pkrodel@statesystemsinc.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com
vicki22367@yahoo.com
rfox@totalfire.com
markh@accuratefireequip.com
jesse.b.kevan@firemaster-mpc.com
smoore@marmicfire.com




8694242
8695516
8695918
8696051
8696202
8696258
8696327
8696475
8696524
8696796
8697602
8697829
8697864
8697869
8697883
8698039
8698189
8698234
8698236
8698259
8698630
8698781
8699113
8699996
8700092
8702416
8703100
8705298
8708379
8708439
8711092
8711699
8713127
8713285
8714084
8714900
8715474
8715773
8716387
8716971
8717438
8720945
8721415
8721652
8721945
8722366
8722376
8722377
8722777
8723210
8724033
8724361
8724374
8724689
8725956
8727618
8728032
8728055
8728371
8728607
8728863
8728927
8729470
8729696

4502248884
4502244297
4502199081
4502185926
4502233241
4502193946
4502270807
4502218883
4502195649
4502184241
4502223853
4502248886
4502189267
4502199079
4502221977
4502199077
4502244291
4502255100
4502193961
4502331788
4502205764
4502338287
4502232606
4502193939
4502193951
4502248897
4502249784
4502205765
4502249777
4502193953
4502197793
4502232595
4502200023
4502205768
4502208497
4502271788
4502203719
4502247973
4502208494
4502453245
4502203724
4502205761
4502215220
4502295505
4502209516
4502209529
4502209523
4502244294
4502246216
4502209504
4502244285
4502228420
4502240648
4502229397
4502232596
4502280607
4502247968
4502248901
4502229385
4502265786
4502228430
4502248885
4502261299
4502282082

Date
2/24/22
2/25/22
2/25/22
2/25/22
2/25/22
2/28/22
2/25/22
2/25/22
2/25/22
2/28/22
2/28/22
3/1/22
2/28/22
2/28/22
2/28/22
2/28/22
4/26/22
6/20/22
3/2/22
9/22/22
2/28/22
2/28/22
3/1/22
3/3/22
3/3/22
3/7/22
3/7/22
3/9/22
3/14/22
3/15/22
3/18/22
3/17/22
3/21/22
3/21/22
3/22/22
3/23/22
3/23/22
3/24/22
3/24/22
3/25/22
3/28/22
3/31/22
4/1/22
4/4/22
4/4/22
4/6/22
4/3/22
4/5/22
4/6/22
4/5/22
4/6/22
4/6/22
4/6/22
4/6/22
4/7/22
6/17/22
4/18/22
4/12/22
4/12/22
4/13/22
4/13/22
4/13/22
4/14/22
4/14/22

System
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
FR
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
FR
Ansul
FR
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Amerex
Ansul
Ansul
Amerex
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
FR
FR
Amerex

Job Name
Marine MCAS Bldg 17
Brookside Missionary Church
Grundy Pre-School
Rockford Elementary School
Jennys Project
Bahama Bar
Dimmit County Nutrition Center
Pickford Comm Schools
Bethany Roman Pentecostal
The Lake House
Lummi Housing
Pontotoc Cty Schools
Dan Kellys
Eau Claire Cty Hwy Salt Shed
Osage Casino
Winona County Jail
Mauka Mkt
Boonville HS
ICT-Gulfport Job Corp
Gulfport Job Corp
Dumas North Elementary
Wentz Living Center-IS Restaurant
WIP-Wonderful Amenity Complex
Compass Travel Ctr
Kappa Kappa Gamma House
Lafayette Parish Waterworks
Naomi Kitchen Hood
Northside ISD Rita Kay Drig
Charbel - Flawless
Mosaic
Boone County Head Start
Saber Restaurant & Bar
Domenico's
Esters Wheat Ridge
Mishawaka City Hall
United High School
Menomonee Falls HS Culinary
Tender Touch Therapy Kitchen
Slauson-Dunbar
Hornsby Dunlap Child Development
Adawe Travel Plaza
6464 Stockton Blvd
Clio Elementary
The Commodore
Franciscan Health
Justice Grown
Applied Underwriters
Abner Creek MS
Brooks Rehab
IBA Preschool
Brimfield Township Fire Station
Green Woodpecker
Polka Dots Austin
Copps 10'
Agua Fria High School
Appalachian Wildlife Center
Fresh & Co
Nederland High School
Icon-Breakers Hotel
Hope Center
Feast House
CMHA HQ
Rural Outreach Center
Natchez Adams HS

Cherry Point
Maryland Heights
Grundy Center
Rockford
Oklahoma City
Bradenton
Carrizo Springs
Escanaba
Boerne
Stamford
Bellingham
Pontotoc
Minneapolis
Eau Claire
Pawhuska
Winona
Honolulu
Boonville
Gulfport
Gulfport MS
Dumas
Napolean
Shafter
Demotte
Tontitown
Ducson
Ardmore
San Antonio
Strongsville
Lakeland
Burlington
Atoka
Beverly Hills
Wheat Ridge
Mishawaka
Laredo
Menomonee Falls
Kenosha

Los Angeles
Austin
Miami
Sacramento
Clio
Willmington
Crown Point
Hazel Township
Omaha
Duncan
Jacksonville
Boston
Brimfield
Phoenix
Austin
Omaha
Avondale
Miracle
Stamford
Nederland
Long Beach
Spartanburg
Maricopa
Columbus
East Aurora
Natchez

Acct Mgr

28533 Nowak
63043 O'Brien
50638 Products Inc
49341 Garlitz
73106 Leonard
34211 Johnson
78834 Mech Reps
49829 Vyron
78006 Mech Reps
6902 Osyatinsky
98226 Wical
38863 JJP Mech
55402 Birchhill
54701 Vyron
74056 Leonard
55987 Birchhill
96819 Doctoroff
47601 Osborne
39501 Ward Mech
39501 Ward
79029 DGH Co
58561 Birchhill
83263 Tillman
46310 Morley
72762 Airetech
70529 Airside
73401 EEI
78238 Mech Reps
44149 Halm
33801 Stan Weaver
41005 Evans
74525 Leonard
90210 nswcla
80215 O'Brien
46544 Colby Equip
78045 Mech Reps
53051 Vyron
53144 vyron
90043 Tillman
78744 Mech Reps
74354 O'Brien
95823 Wilkerson
48420 Garlitz
28401 Nowak
46307 Garlitz
18202 Evanko
68144 O'Brien
29334 Hoffman
32207 Stan Weaver
2118 Coles
44240 ACP
85012 Bailey
78705 Waldron
68130 O'Brien
85323 Bailey
40856 RL Craig Co
6901 ADE
77627 HD Grant
90802 Dallman
29306 Hoffman
85139 Bailey
43211 Garlitz
14052 HV Sales
39120 Ward
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Region

SE
NE
MW
NE
MW
SE
MW
NE
MW
NE

SE
MW
MW
MW
MW

NE

SE

SE
MW
MW

NE
MW
SE
MW
MW
NE
SE
NE
MW

NE
MW
MW
MW

MW
MW

NE
SE
NE
NE
MW
SE
SE
NE
NE

MW
MW

NE
NE
MW

SE

NE

NE
SE

Distributor
Johnson Controls
Marmic Fire & Safety
Superior Welding Supply
Total Fire Protection
Johnson Controls
Piper fire
Pye Barker
Lammi Fire
Johnson Controls
Interstate Fire
Pye Barker
State Fire
Johnson Controls
LvC
Accurate Fire Equipment Co
LvC
Alexander Gow
Koorsen
Fire & Safety Commodities
Fire & Safety Commodiities
Firehawk Safety Systems
Nardini Fire Equipment Co
Apex Fire Control
Koorsen
Marmic
Dacsis
Marmic
Summit
Silco Fire
Piper Fire
Koorsen
Quality Fire & Safety
Edison Fire
Colorado Fire Services
Koorsen
Pye Barker
Johnson Controls
CertaSite
V Fire
Pye Barker
Marmic Fire & Safety
Edison Fire
Vanguard Fire & Safety
Johnson Controls
Koorsen
Cintas
Summit
Johnson Controls
Cintas
Johnson Controls
Silco
Fire Master
CT Services
HoodMasters
Fire Master
Koorsen
Interstate Fire
Summit
Edison Fire
Johnson Controls
Fire Master
Koorsen
All State Fire
Norred Fire

Phone #
(919) 291-0470
(314) 997-7445
(319) 232-6863
(616) 735-2300
(405) 682-5316
(800) 327-7604
(830) 620-5166
(906) 273-0210
(210) 629-2360
(914) 937-6100
(360) 755-5444
(901) 542-0612
(612) 248-9075
(715) 688-4600
(918) 437-5572
(507) 281-4600
(808) 799-9197
(317) 489-3353
(884) 465-4994
(884) 465-4994
(806) 351-0011
(701) 255-5982
(805) 369-2005
(419) 526-2212
(479) 409-8170
(337) 396-3833
(580) 248-2002

(513) 733-5655
(800) 327-7604
(513) 373-4548
(918) 423-1117
(323) 259-9999
(303) 423-2252
(317) 489-3353
(210) 333-7000
(262) 252-4460
(414) 448-0100
(909) 947-5055
(830) 620-5166
(800) 281-3584
(800) 222-9338
(989) 755-7790
(919) 291-0410
(800) 745-3719
(570) 891-0400
(402) 671-7161
(864) 641-2100
(904) 562-7000
(781) 690-9320
(330) 535-4343
(602) 243-5395
(512) 243-7788
(402) 333-3208
(602) 243-5395
(859) 402-1657
(914) 937-6100
(713) 455-0296
(323) 259-9999
(864) 641-2100
(602) 243-5395
(614) 878-2228
(716) 783-9670
(318) 372-3025

Contact
Michael Moody
Justin Kutz
Marty Hughes
Juan Romo

Rodney Lane Rowe

Sergey Klyuchits
Randy Stone
Rob Lammi
Richard Mendez
William Barnes
Nisha Taylor
Paul Krodel
Stanley Oman
Randy Allee
Mark Hunter
Randy Allee
Brenda Diaz
Lee Jones
Derek Johnson
Derek Johnson
Elaine Jones
Craig Kuntz
Adam Weleba
Lee Jonese
Ryan Hallwachs
Barry

Ed Hewett
Rudy Buenteo
Shane Smith
Sergey klyuchits
Jennifer Miller
Emery

Steve Vargas
Eric Larned
Lee Jones
Randy Stone
Stanley Oman
Andy Evraets
Chris Villarreal
Randy Stone
Don Hamilton
Shawn Nielsen
Casey Carmody
Mike Moody
Lee Jones

Carl Kuligowski
Kylee Krause
Josh Joiner
Marius Piskorz
Adam Perry
Shane Smith
Jesse Kevan
Andy Tolley
Rob Sorensen
Jesse Kevan

Al Entenmann
William Barnes
Kylee Krause
Steve Vargas
Josh Joiner
Jesse Kevan
Cody Miller
Chris Szumla
Trey Norred

michael.moody@jci.com
jkutz@marmicfire.com
firetech@supweld.com
iromo@totalfire.biz
rodney.rowe@jci.com
sklyuchits@piperfire.com
stoner2@pyebarkerfire.com
rob@lammifirepro.com
richard.mendez@jci.com
wbarnes@interstatefire.net
taylorn@pyebarkerfire.com
pkrodel@statefiresystemsinc.com
stanley.richard.oman@jci.com
rcallee@lvcinc.com
markh@accuratefireequip.com
rcallee@lvcinc.com
bdiaz@gowfire.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com
derek@firesafetyinc.net
derek@firesafetyinc.net
elaine@fhss.us
ckuntz@nardinifire.com
adam@apexfire805.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com
dhamilton@marmicfire.com
barry@dacsis.com
ehewett@marmicfire.com
rbuenteo@summitfiresecurity.com
smsmith@silcofs.com
sergeyk@piperfire.com
jennifer.miller@koorsen.com

afs lic@yahoo.com
steve@edison-fire.com
ericl@coloradofire.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com
stoner2@pyebarkerfire.com
stanley.richard.oman@jci.com
aevraets@certasitepro.com
chris@vfiresystems.com
stoner2@pyebarkerfire.com
dhamilton@marmicfire.com
shawn@edison-fire.com
ccarmody@vanguard-fire.com
michael.moody@jci.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com
kuligowskic@cintas.com
kkrause@summitnationalaccounts.com
joshua.joiner@ijci.com
piskorzm@cintas.com
adam.perry@ijci.com
smsmith@silcofs.com
jesse.b.kevan@firemaster-mpc.com
andy.ctservices@gmail.com
rob@hoodmastersomaha.com
jesse.b.kevan@firemaster-mpc.com
al.entenmann@koorsen.com
william.barnes@interstatefireandsfty.net
kkrause@summitnationalaccounts.com
steve@edison-fire.com
joshua.joiner@ijci.com
jesse.b.kevan@firemaster-mpc.com
cody.miller@koorsen.com
christopher.szumla@allstatefirewny.us
trey@norredfire.com




8729734
8730709
8731029
8732293
8733118
8733441
8735963
8736117
8736260
8736435
8736469
8736511
8736781
8736919
8737134
8737264
8737736
8738047
8738144
8739325
8740283
8740603
8740647
8740800
8740928
8741876
8742163
8742347
8742650
8742968
8743167
8743537
8743539
8743705
8745167
8745511
8746062
8746150
8747302
8747480
8747612
8748623
8751288
8751522
8752473
8752672
8753393
8753601
8753693
8753965
8753966
8755433
8755497
8755519
8756195
8757972
8758369
8758767
8759897
8759902
8760154
8760218
8760323
8760336

4502215212
4502228423
4502216120
4502261298
4502218881
4502242534
4502247980
4502226614
4502271784
4502248889
4502252374
4502225746
4502237841
4502238776
4502248893
4502249782
4502233227
4502241678
4502222802
4502234920
4502232599
4502246206
4502233240
4502235900
4502226615
4502258544
4502278692
4502280612
4502248900
4502260461
4502237852
4502272630
4502233228
4502246234
4502287186
4502260387
4502234919
4502247986
4502248891
4502341486
4502269995
4502259511
4502238769
4502246245
4502248882
4502254147
4502330420
4502271772
4502241690
4502241679
4502240637
4502261300
4502240650
4502242535
4502240647
4502283491
4502363623
4502321127
4502254154
4502254159
4502254149
4502249783
4502247971
4502270805

Date
4/13/22
4/14/22
4/15/22
4/19/22
4/19/22
4/20/22
4/25/22
4/24/22
4/25/22
4/25/22
4/25/22
4/25/22
4/28/22
4/27/22
4/27/22
4/26/22
5/16/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/28/22
4/29/22
5/2/22
4/29/22
5/5/22
4/29/22
5/12/22
5/3/22
5/4/22
5/4/22
5/4/22
5/4/22
5/4/22
5/4/22
5/5/22
5/9/22
5/9/22
5/9/22
5/9/22
5/12/22
5/12/22
5/11/22
6/27/22
5/17/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/20/22
5/19/22
5/20/22
5/23/22
5/26/22
5/20/22
5/23/22
5/25/22
5/24/22
5/25/22
5/26/22
5/27/22
6/1/22
5/31/22
6/1/22
5/31/22
6/6/22
6/3/22
6/6/22

System
Amerex
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Amerex
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Amerex
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Amerex
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Amerex
Amerex

Job Name
Staples Street Market
Brass Tap-Gilbert AZ
Pholife

P-707F BEQ Hurrican Florence Recovery

Farmhouse Fraternity
Usona Institute Madison
Balance Restaurant
Chen's Express & City Brew
Upton County 4H

The Senate - Stageright
Russo's Pizzeria

Lake Tschida

Emerson FD

Brew Ketttle

Dickey's BBQ

Minnie Hughes ES
Bridgestone Bar & Grill
Frontier Ranch

The Slab Pasadena
Foxtrot Austin

Latitude Watersound

Jay Store

AAA-IA Ronald McDonald House
Nando's Peri Peri Chicken
Slauson-Dunbar

Thattu Chicago

CAFB Golf Course

26441 Marketview Apts
150 Wooster St

Dicky's BBQ Summerville
BSMH Project Care

Erie Collegiate

KAFB Fire Station #3
Nikkon Sushi

Gray Collegiate

Xavier U Hoff Dining Hall
Atmos Round Rock
Maryville Jr HS

Café Bodega

Winn Dixie 618

St James Oyster Bar
Bonnet Springs

St james School

First Baptist Church
BWR-Rio Grande TX
Women & Childrens Hosp
Alpha Chi Omega
Predelina

The Smoke Grill & Chill
BCCCE Admin Building
Bluestem Village Nursing Facility
Kalamazoo Public Safety Station #2
Yokai Ramen

Governor's Town Club
Pontiac Middle School
Christ Church Academy
Morton ES Chicago

Dr Alice Holloway Young
Waco VA

Fort Hood-Emerson Bldg 56425
LMAIA

Kulfime-Newport Beach
Ash Reneker-Nieto's
Paloma Ranch

Corpus Christi
Gilbert
Portland
Jacksonville
Columbia
Fitchburg
Johnstown
Laurel
McCamey
Columbia
Katy

Elgin

Emerson
Canton
Waynesboro
Ladson
Pembina

Fort Davis
Pasadena
Austin
Panama City Beach
Jay

lowa City
Alexandria
Los Angeles
Chicago
Cannon Air Force Base
Ithaca

New Haven
Summerville
Cincinnati
Erie

Kirtland Air Force Base
Milton

West Columbia
Cincinnati
Round Rock
Maryville
Marquette
Saint Johns
Thomasville
Lakeland
Philadelphia
Abilene

Rio Grande City
San Antonio
Kingston
Tampa
Bristow
Angleton

La Junta
Grand Rapids
Abilene
Acworth
Pontiac
Jacksonville
Chicago
Rochester
Waco

Fort Hood
Louisville
Newport Beach
Austin

Tilden

NM

NM

Acct Mgr
78408 Castaneda
85295 Tillman
78374 Castaneda
28540 CG Wood
65202 Leonard
53711 Kraft
15901 Evans
59044 Sound Air
79752 DGH Co
29203 Cabrera
77449 Ystad
58553 Birchhill
30137 Holden Assoc
44708 Halm
15370 Reams
29456 Hoffman
58271 Birchhill
79734 Doctoroff
91105 Tillman
78704 Morley
32413 Monjure
32565 Monjure
52246 Reams
22314 Osborn
90043 Tillman
60618 Morley
88103 Mech Reps
14850 George Herman
6511 Osyatinsky
29486 Reams
45209 EAP Inc
16502 Pittsburgh Air
87117 Shearer
32570 Monjure
29169 Hicks
45207 Evans
78681 Mech Reps
37803 Hoffman
49855 Vyron
32259 Evans
31792 Johnson
33811 Stan Weaver
19132 Evanko
79601 dghco
78582 Osborn
78229 Mech Reps
2881 Ayoub
33602 Behrendt
20136 Zhang
77515 HD Grant
81050 CFM Company
49548 Michigan Air
79601 dghco
30101 Monjure
48340 Garlitz
32258 Stan Weaver
60612 Brucker Co
14608 George Herman
76711 Mech Reps
76544 Mech Reps
40228 RL Craig
92663 Tillman
78745 Waldron
78072 Waldron
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MW

MW
SE
MW
MW
NE

MW
SE
MW
MW
SE
NE
NE
SE
MW
MW

MW
SE
SE

MW
NE

MW

NE
NE
SE
NE
NE

SE
SE
NE
MW
NE
NE
SE
SE
SE
NE
MW
MW
MW
NE
SE
NE
MW

NE
MW
SE
NE
SE
MW
NE
MW
MW
NE

MW
MW

Distributor
Guard Master Fire & Safety
Fire Master
Guard Master Fire & Safety
BFPE
Korsmeyer Fire
Summit
Advanced Fire
Beartooth Fire
West Texas Fire
Johnson Controls
Johnson Controls
Nardini Fire Equipment Co
Cliff's Fire
Silco
Advanced Fire
Johnson Controls
Nardini Fire Equipment Co
West Texas Fire
Edison Fire
Johnson Controls
Action Fire
Action Fire
Summit
Guardian Fire
V Fire
Fox Valley Fire & Safety
Cooper Fire
ICI
All State Fire
Johnson Controls
Koorsen
Abco Fire
All Star Fire Protection
Action Fire
Johnson Controls
Cintas
Johnson Controls
Knox Fire
Lammi Fire
WC Fire
Simpson Fire
Piper Fire
j&s Fire
Total Fire Protection
Fire Ranger Fire Protection
Pye Barker
Encore Fire
Piper Fire
Johnson Controls
Summit
Pye Barker
Vanguard Fire
West Texas Fire
Cliff's Fire
Vanguard Fire & Safety
Cintas
Fox Valley Fire & Safety
All State Fire
Pye Barker
Pye Barker
Koorsen
Edison Fire
CT Services
Pye Barker

Phone #
(361) 854-1763
(602) 243-5395
(361) 854-1763
(910) 762-5418
(800) 694-4645
(608) 729-4638
(724) 640-0347
(406) 697-9802
(325) 896-4800
(803) 476-0000
(346) 269-5994
(701) 255-5982

(330) 535-4343
(724) 834-6550
(803) 476-0000
(800) 950-1139
(325) 655-5441
(323) 259-9999
(512) 634-1800
(850) 769-8304
(850) 682-2150
(319) 333-7883
(800) 762-8212
(909) 947-5055
(847) 695-5990
(505) 327-0474
(585) 877-3755
(860) 793-6900
(803) 391-0095
(513) 398-4300
(814) 981-0761
(505) 828-1738
(850) 682-2150
(803) 391-0095
(513) 404-0510
(512) 634-1800
(865) 523-7710
(906) 273-0210
(407) 469-3473
(229) 226-6488
(800) 327-7604
(610) 446-1282
(325) 676-2655
(956) 605-5637
(830) 620-5166
(800) 966-0000
(800) 327-7604
(410) 582-7540
(713) 455-0296
(719) 392-1122
(616) 245-8719
(325) 655-5441
(770) 591-5271
(248) 449-4846
(904) 562-7000
(847) 695-5990
(716) 783-9670
(830) 620-5166
(830) 620-5166
(502) 933-1000
(323) 259-9999
(512) 563-4101
(830) 620-5166

Contact

Matthew Weaver

Jesse Kevan

Matthew Weaver

Chris Whitehead
Jim Korsmeyer
Kylee Krause
Jeff Buterbaugh
Terry O'Toole

Kendall Hirschfeld

Thomas McCants
Richard Mendez
Craig Kuntz
David Mulkey
Adam Tuma

Jeff Buterbaugh
Thomas McCants
Steve Bachand

Kendall Hirschfeld

Steve Vargas
Richard Mendez
Joe Bryant

Joe Bryant

Kylee Krause

Joe Rudy

Chris Villarreal
Jim Moran

Cinda Roberts
Tim Spry

Scott

Thomas McCants
Lee Jones

Jack Kotula

Tom Underwood
Joe Bryant
Thomas McCants
Dan Milligan
Richard Mendez
Curtis Shipley
Rob Lammi
Justin Early

Kadi Horner
Sergey Klyuchits
Joe Spaeder
Ranndy Gillet
Lance Owens
Randy Stone
Richard Favre
Sergey Klyuchits
Kenneth Palmore
Kylee Krause
Vince Ciardullo
Casey Carmody

Kendall Hirschfeld

David Mulkey
Casey Carmody
Marius Piskorzq
Jay Hansen
Thomas Uplinger
Randy Stone
Randy Stone
Lee Jones

Steve Vargas
Andy Tolley
Randy Stone

admin@guardmasterfireandsafety.com
jesse.b.kevan@firemaster-mpc.com
admin@guardmasterfireandsafety.com
chrisw@bfpe.com
korsmeyerfire@aol.com
kkrause@summitnationalaccounts.com
jeff@advancedfireco.com
beartoothfire@gmail.com
kendall@wtxsupply.com
thomas.mccants@jci.com
richard.mendez@jci.com
ckuntz@nardinifire.com
david@cliffsfire.com
atuma@silcofs.com
jeff@advancedfireco.com
thomas.mccants@jci.com
sbachand@nardinifire.com
kendall@wtxsupply.com
steve@edison-fire.com
richard.mendez@ijci.com
actionfirepc@aol.com
actionfirecv@aol.com
kkrause@summitnationalaccounts.com
joe.rudy@guardianfire.com
chris@vfiresystems.com
jimmoran@foxvalleyfire.com
cinda.roberts@cooperfire.com
timothy.spry@jci.com
scott@allstatefireinc.com
thomas.mccants@jci.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com
jkotula@abcofire.net
fire5dog@aol.com
actionfirecv@aol.com
thomas.mccants@jci.com
milligand@cintas.com
richard.mendez@jci.com
utandnascar@yahoo.com
rob@lammifirepro.com
wcorlando2@gmail.com
kadi@simpsonfire.com
sergeyk@piperfire.com
jspatl125@gmail.com
rgillit@totalfire.com
fireranger@yahoo.com
stoner2@pyebarkerfire.com
rfavre@encorefireprotection.com
sergeyk@piperfire.com
kenneth.palmore@jci.com
kkrause@summitnationalaccounts.com
ciardullo@pyebarkerfire.com
ccarmody@vanguard-fire.com
kendall@wtxsupply.com
david@cliffsfire.com
ccarmody@vanguard-fire.com
piskorzm@cintas.com
jayhansen@foxvalleyfire.com
thomas.uplinger@allstatefirewny.us
stoner2@pyebarkerfire.com
stoner2@pyebarkerfire.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com
steve@edison-fire.com
andy.ctservices@gmail.com
stoner2@pyebarkerfire.com




8761341
8761397
8762106
8762119
8762132
8762388
8762440
8763052
8763300
8763856
8764550
8764567
8764784
8765177
8766157
8767131
8767306
8767397
8768681
8768791
8769675
8770602
8770721
8770961
8771650
8771805
8771867
8772432
8774766
8774946
8775524
8775660
8776078
8776376
8777323
8777534
8778487
8778550
8778641
8778681
8778696
8778734
8779175
8779179
8779903
8780232
8780706
8780934
8781200
8781286
8781289
8781411
8781624
8782004
8782587
8783690
8783971
8784037
8784096
8784112
8784166
8784306
8784724
8785076

4502246209
4502276815
4502270074
4502299924
4502276811
4502257703
4502260464
4502247967
4502280645
4502259506
4502276814
4502260465
4502254152
4502279793
4502388145
4502259504
4502284481
4502284484
4502254144
4502270801
4502292182
4502295508
4502277964
4502271769
4502266538
4502260469
4502270808
4502256790
4502277971
4502270802
4502276807
4502284285
4502271773
4502265771
4502271785
4502265784
4502267521
4502268852
4502303972
4502261302
4502380844
4502265797
4502278857
4502262097
4502290537
4502281370
4502299915
4502286206
4502268026
4502273388
4502298790
4502271792
4502271775
4502294262
4502266664
4502268848
4502294253
4502268024
4502317010
4502299914
4502306298
4502344987
4502288204
4502398433

Date
6/2/22
6/1/22
6/2/22
6/28/22
6/2/22
6/17/22
6/6/22
6/8/22
6/6/22
6/6/22
6/8/22
6/9/22
6/9/22
7/22/22
6/1/22
6/20/22
6/13/22
6/13/22
6/13/22
6/16/22
6/15/22
8/19/22
6/17/22
6/20/22
6/17/22
6/16/22
6/20/22
6/20/22
6/22/22
6/23/22
6/22/22
6/23/22
6/27/22
6/27/22
6/27/22
6/27/22
6/27/22
6/30/22
6/27/22
6/28/22
6/27/22
6/27/22
6/28/22
6/28/22
6/29/22
6/30/22
6/30/22
7/1/22
7/1/22
7/21/22
7/15/22
7/1/22
7/6/22
6/30/22
7/8/22
7/5/22
7/14/22
7/11/22
7/6/22
7/12/22
7/6/22
7/11/22
8/9/22
7/11/22

System
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
FR
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Amerex
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Amerex
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul

Job Name
Lipman Foods
Lawrenceburg Head Start
Refuel #122
Double Quick
Refuel #11
30 N Main
Eastside Men's Shelter
UTPB CEED Building
Wilson Rest / Melia
Stillwater Hospice
City of Dickson FS #8
Ben's Bread Company
Double Quik Mart
Tabor City Pre K
Damascus FS #13
Harmony House Motley
Surf 'n' Chicken #2189
Surf 'n' Chicken #2106
Emory Cox Hall 3rd Floor
Bar Salotto
Brass Tap-McKinney TX
Back Forty
Metro Stormwater
Anita Vasquez Coslina Park
Paloma
La Plaza Sr Residence
Meadows Emerson FS
Cajun Claws Seafood
Delta Kappa Epsilon
PFG Richmond - Scannell
Bens BBQ
Hotel Cerro Pool Bar Kitchen
RMTC AASF Camp Robinson
Mifflin Fire Station #132
Shop N Fuel
Grand Living @ Naples
Arthur's Pizza - Steakhouse
El Puente Mexican
Pasco County
Grove Christian Church
SunMed
City of Tucson Fire Station #18
Press & Plow Norman
Press & Plow OKC
Hotel Indigo Hoods (Northstar)
Drury Inn
Antojitos Restaurant
Dumas South ES
Hampton Community Christian Daycare
Pyramid Health Care
The Rail
Grand Living at Northport
Ruby Hotel
Blanco ISD Life Skills
Walatowa Early Childhood
Slam Dunk Foods Big Chicken
Christ Church Anglican
Banana Leaf
Williams College Geary Hall
Oaks Edge
Sioux Falls VA CLC Cottage
Hangry Joes
Keystone-Glen Carbon
Oklahoma SFTD Renovation

Dallas
Lawrenceburg
Durham
Cleveland
Summerville
Fond Du Lac
Bellevue
Midland
Kissimmee
Fort Wayne
Dickson
Seattle

San Antonio
Tabor City
Damascus
Motley

Reno

Reno

Atlanta
Arlington Heights
McKinney
Huntsville
Nashville
Stateville
Santa Fe
Buffalo
Emerson
Austin

Seattle

Glen Allen
Fairhope

San Luis Obispo
North Little Rock
Columbus
Enderlin
Naples

Little Rock
Newport

New Port Richey
Branson
Warwick
Tucson
Norman
Oklahoma City
Minneapolis
Phoenix

Santa Rosa
Dumas
Hampton
York

Grandview Heights

Venice
Round Rock
Blanco
Jemez Pueblo
Santa Clarita
Midland
Little Rock
Williamstown
Memphis
Sioux Falls
Colombia
Glen Carbon
Sulphur

X
TN
NC
MS
SC
WI
WA
X
FL
IN
TN
WA
TX
NC
MD
MN
NV
NV
GA
IL
X
AL
TN
GA
NM
NY
GA
X
WA
VA
AL
CA
AR
OH
ND
FL
AR
AL
FL
MO
MD
AZ
OK
OK
MN
AZ
CA
X

PA
OH
FL
X
X
NM
CA
X
AR
MA
TN
SD
MD
IL
OK

Acct Mgr
75228 Bartos
38464 JJP Mech
27705 Hicks
38732 Hicks
29483 Hicks
54935 Borchardt
98005 Wical
79707 dghco
34747 Behrendt
46814 Colby
37055 JJP
98103 Dorse
78253 Leonard
28463 Nowak
20872 CG Wood
56466 tmsj
89509 Bowman
89502 Bowman
30322 Holden
60004 Morley
75071 Behrendt
35801 Monjure
37218 JJP
31468 Monjure
87501 Delgado
14228 HV Group
30137 Holden Assoc
78750 Mech Reps
98105 Wical
23059 HC Sharp
36532 Monjure
93401 Nsw-duckworth
72199 Airtech
43224 Air Control
58027 Burchill
34110 Kraft
71223 Leonard
72112 Leonard
34654 Stan Weaver
65616 Leonard
21912 Evanko
85746 Thermair Systems
73069 Leonard
73013 Leonard
55402 Borchardt
85034 Mech Reps
95401 Wilkerson
79029 David Halley
50441 Borchardt
17406 Evans
43212 Evans
34293 Borchardt
78664 Waldron
78606 Mech Reps
87024 Delgado
91355 nswcla
79705 dghco
72117 Leonard
1267 Buckley
38117 Leonard
57105 Climate Systems
21044 Zhang
62034 Kraft
73086 eei
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MW
NE
SE
SE
SE

MW

MW
SE
NE
NE

MW
SE
NE

MW

miE|=

MW
MW
SE
NE
SE

NE
SE
MW

NE
SE

MW
NE
MW
SE
MW
SE
SE
MW
NE

MW
MW
MW

2|z

MW
MW
NE
NE
SE
MW
MW

2=

MW
MW
NE
NE
MW
NE
MW
MW

Distributor
Maner Fire Equipment
Mid-Tenn
Johnson Controls
State Systems
Johnson Controls
Ahern Fire
Sanderson Fire Protection
Absolute Fire
WC Fire
Koorsen
Koorsen
Sanderson Fire Protection
Pye Barker
BFPE
Fireline
Nardini Fire Equipment Co
State Fire
State Fire
Peach State Fire
Fox Valley Fire & Safety
Maner Fire Equipment
Koorsen
Koorsen
All Saf Fire
All Star Fire
Johnson Controls
Cliff Fire
Pye Barker
Sanderson Fire Protection
Priority Fire
Skelton's Fire
Mid-Coast Fire
Marmic
Koorsen
Summit
ABC Fire
Capital Fire
Capital Fire
Piper Fire
Marmic
Fireline
United Fire
Marmic Fire
Marmic Fire
Nardini Fire Equipment Co
Fire Master
Edison Fire
Firehawk Safety Systems
Superior Welding
BFPE
Koorsen
Piper Fire
Pye Barker
Pye Barker
All Star Fire
Edison Fire
Absolute Fire
Capital Fire
Johnson Controls
State Systems
Justice Fire & Safety
BFPE
Pyrotech
Automatic Fire

Phone #
(817) 261-5894
(615) 512-6284

(901) 531-6550
(803) 391-0095
(920) 570-6400
(206) 735-3066
(432) 580-3473
(407) 469-3473
(800) 366-8304
(615) 238-6222
(206) 735-3066
(830) 620-5166
(800) 948-5489
(410) 247-1422
(218) 765-3450
(775) 502-8688
(775) 502-8688

(847) 695-5990
(817) 261-5894
(317) 489-3353
(615) 238-6222
(912) 285-5550
(505) 828-1738
(716) 633-8591
(770) 591-5271
(512) 835-2020
(206) 735-3066
757-525-3473
(251) 675-1221
(805) 466-0211
(800) 879-2870
(614) 878-2228
(701) 499-1386
239-591-2929
(501) 835-5574
(501) 835-5574
(727) 581-9339
(888) 239-6895
(410) 247-1422
(520) 622-3639
(918) 825-1996
(405) 672-9666
(651) 483-6631
(602) 243-5395
(800) 222-9338
(806) 351-0011
(319) 232-6863
(717) 741-9980
(614) 878-2228
(800) 327-7604
(830) 620-5166
(830) 620-5166
(505) 828-1738
(323) 259-9999
(432) 580-3473
(501) 835-5574
(401) 834-6195
(901) 542-0612
(605) 367-3176
(410) 768-2200
(314) 839-8880
(405) 677-7485

Contact
Kevin Bradford
Duane Childress
Michael Moody
Paul Krodel

Thomas Underwood

Phil Kordus
Geoff Spahr
Tony

Justin Early

Lee Jones

Lee Jones

Geoff Spahr
Randy Stone
Chris Whitehead
Deanna White
Nichole Hansen
Victor Becerra
Victor Becerra
Vicki Whitmire
Jim Moran
Kevin Bradford
Lee Jones

Lee Jones
Susanna Farmer

Thomas Underwood

Tim Spry
David Mulkey
Randy Stone
Geoff Spahr

Wendell Cartee
Stephanie Hansen
Don Hamilton
Cody Miller
Kylee Krause
Todd Jacobs
Seth Kinder
Seth Kinder
Sergey Klyuchits
Don Hamilton
Deanna White
Ed Burch

Don Hamilton
Marti Marrs
John Oczak
Jesse Kevan
Shawn Nielsen
Elaine Jones
Marty Hughes
Mark Brady
Owen Harmon
Sergey Klyuchits
Randy Stone
Randy Stone
Tom Underwood
Steve Vargas
Tony
seth@cfext.com
Peter Corse
Paul Krodel
Paul McQuisten
Rich Fingerman
tim sauer
Jeremy Kubicki

kevin@manerfire.com
duanechildress.mtf@comcast.net

michael.moody@jci.com

pkrodel@statesystemsinc.com
thomas.mccants@ijci.com
pkordus@ahernfire.com
gspahr@sansafe.com
absolutefire@hotmail.com
wcorlando2@gmail.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com
gspahr@sansafe.com
stoner2@pyebarkerfire.com
chrisw@bfpe.com
dwhite@fireline.com
nhansen@nardinifire.com
vbecerra@statefire.com
vbecerra@statefire.com
vicki22367@yahoo.com
jimmoran@foxvalleyfire.com
kevin@manerfire.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com
sfarmer@all-saf.com
fire5dog@aol.com
timothy.spry@jci.com
david@cliffsfire.com
stoner2@pyebarkerfire.com
geoff@sandersonfire.com
priorityfireprotection@gmail.com
wendell.cartee@skelton's fire.com

midcoastfire.mcfp@gmail.com

dhamilton@marmicfire.com

cody.miller@koorsen.com

kkrause@summitnationalaccounts.com

todd@abcfirewfl.com
wskinder@capitalfire.com
wskinder@capitalfire.com
sergeyk@piperfire.com
dhamilton@marmicfire.com
dwhite@fireline.com
edb@ufec.com
dhamilton@marmicfire.com

dhamilton@marmicfire.com

joczak@nardinifire.com

jesse.b.kevan@firemaster-mpc.com

shawn@edison-fire.com
elaine@fhss.us
firetech@supweld.com
mbrady@bfpe.com
owen.harmon@koorsen.com
sergeyk@piperfire.com
stoner2@pyebarkerfire.com
stoner2@pyebarkerfire.com
fire5dog@aol.com
steve@edison-fire.com
absolutefire@hotmail.com
seth@cfext.com
peter.corse@ijci.com

pkrodel@statesystemsinc.com

aul@justicefire.com
richf@bfpe.com
tsauer@pyrotech-inc.com
jeremy@automaticfireok.com




8785522
8786613
8786974
8787049
8787112
8787311
8788256
8788644
8788913
8789040
8789107
8789935
8789953
8791585
8791648
8791964
8792779
8792908
8793117
8793210
8793776
8794547
8794741
8795180
8795203
8795244
8795891
8797175
8797254
8797435
8797555
8797740
8798106
8798386
8798422
8798434
8798590
8799049
8799140
8799190
8799207
8799446
8799451
8799453
8799815
8799821
8799940
8800079
8800118
8800545
8800906
8800910
8800936
8800974
8800981
8801002
8801023
8801068
8801082
8801092
8801169
8801181
8801222
8801250

4502299920
4502317354
4502276808
4502303961
4502309791
4502308048
4502296020
4502273391
4502317007
4502299922
4502296017
4502284499
4502301670
4502299058
4502299925
4502332244
4502296343
4502274368
4502279712
4502287252
4502280595
4502278691
4502287185
4502351200
4502292189
4502299052
4502275193
4502302067
4502292183
4502315500
4502295504
4502320717
4502296340
4502299917
4502279797
4502279711
4502325948
4502353847
4502302716
4502342970
4502285758
4502303969
4502288201
4502296341
4502302714
4502378891
4502317018
4502327493
4502327492
4502324472
4502289066
4502327853
4502294252
4502426890
4502306296
4502314297
4502292184
4502290536
4502372551
4502284477
4502303960
4502322478
4502293078
4502333984

Date
7/8/22
8/15/22
7/21/22
7/12/22
7/10/22
8/10/22
7/20/22
7/13/22
7/21/22
7/18/22
7/20/22
7/18/22
7/14/22
7/19/22
7/22/22
8/10/22
7/20/22
7/21/22
7/26/22
7/20/22
7/21/22
7/21/22
7/21/22
8/22/22
7/28/22
7/22/22
7/25/22
7/26/22
8/4/22
8/1/22
8/12/22
7/27/22
8/18/22
7/27/22
7/28/22
7/28/22
7/27/22
8/12/22
7/28/22
7/28/22
7/29/22
7/29/22
8/11/22
8/11/22
8/22/22
8/3/22
7/28/22
8/31/22
9/1/22
8/15/22
8/1/22
8/15/22
8/2/22
8/3/22
8/1/22
8/2/22
8/15/22
8/3/22
8/9/22
8/8/22
8/2/22
8/1/22
8/15/22
8/10/22

System
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul

FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul

FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul

FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul

Amerex
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul

Job Name
Foxtail
Daughtery Ranch
Heat
Hillcrest Elementary
NSISD-RR Cable Elementary
Newbridge Senior Living
Nederland ISD Langham Elementary
Golden Ocala
Humphrey Coliseum
Osage Casino
Nederland ISD Highland Elementary
Perenn Bakery
Coleman Middle School
Predelina
Refuel #24
KFC West Union
U of A Maricopa Coop Extension
Harrisburg-HS 9th Grade academy
Legacy High School
Dickey's BBQ 2101-Sugarland
Bridge Tavern
Benton Elementary
Whole Foods
Harrisonburg HS
Wynn House Catering
Leatherwood Church
The Bar R3
Davenport Fire Station
Three Chi Bakery
Surf 'n' Chicken #2291-Chula Vista
Ardrey Kell Relief HS
Santa Rosa Test Kitchen
Hurey Montessori
Double Quick #024
Mandan High School FACS Lab
Mandan High School Kitchen
Wild Olives
Coastal AL Phase 2
Target-Phoenix
Roof Garden Okoboji
Red Rock-Shawnee
Horton's Pizza Plus
AC Hotel Naples
AC Hotel Jacksonville
Who Food Hall
Bowling Green Veterans Center
Halfmoon Rising
Entertainment Complex
Entertainment Complex Banquet
Common Roots
Friendship Center Assisted Living
Rudy's BBQ
Fargo Sports Complex Kitchen
Isckon Temple Redmond
Houston Freightliner
Oklahoma Office of Juvenile Affairs
Pleasant View Assisted Living
Pleasant View Main Kitchen
Roots Natural
Boone Early Childhood Center
First Baptist Bean Station
Samuel Villas Home
Sand Valley Tennis Club
Canopy Road

Madison

Salt Flat
Cleveland
Bloomington
San Antonio
Cape Girardeau
Nederland
Ocala
Starkville
Bartlesville
Nederland
Reno

Wichita
Tampa
Leander
Morganton
Phoenix
Harrisburg
Bismarck
Sugarland
Wheeling
Benton
Manor
Harrisonburg
Columbus
New Bethlehem
Prairie Village
Davenport
indianapolis
Chula Vista
Charlotte
Pensacola

N Charleston
Oxford
Mandan
Mandan
Santa Rosa Beach
Orange Beach
Phoenix
Arnolds Park
Shawnee
Pittsburg
Naples
Jacksonville
Springdale
Franklin
Warriors Mark
indianapolis
indianapolis
South Glen Falls
Kalona
Scottsdale
Fargo
Redmond
Houston
Tecumseh
Kalona
Kalona
College Park
Boone

Bean Station
Pittsburgh
Nekoosa
Santa Rosa Beach

Acct Mgr

39130 Morley
79847 Castaneda
44103 Halm
55431 Burchill
78227 mechrep
63701 Dallman
77627 hdgrant
34482 Morley
39759 Ward
74003 Leonard
77627 hdgrant
89511 Wilkerson
67201 Knust/O'Brien
33602 Behrendt
78728 Hicks
28655 Long
85040 Delgado
57032 Climate Systems
58503 Thermair Systems
77478 Reams
26003 Evans
67017 Knust
78653 mechrep
22801 Evanko
31904 Holden Assoc
16242 Evans
66207 Hicks
52806 Greenwood
46256 Osborn
91910 Bowman
28134 Hoffman & Hoffman
32505 Monjure
29405 Hoffman & Hoffman
38655 Leonard
58554 Thermair Systems
58554 Thermair Systems
32459 Monjure
36561 Monjure
85015 Delgado
51331 Burchill
74801 eei
66762 O'Brien
34102 O'Brien
32246 O'Brien
72764 Airetech Corp
42134 Coles
16877 Evans
46204 Osborn
46204 Osborn
12803 Behrendt
52247 Borchardt
85043 Doctoroff
58122 Thermair Systems
98052 Wical
77049 Doctoroff
74873 Leonard
52247 Kraft/Borchardt
52247 Borchardt
20740 Morley
50036 Burchill
37708 Hoffman & Hoffman
12991 Behrendt
54457 Morley
32459 Monjure
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SE
MW
NE
MW
MW
MW
MW
SE
SE
MW
MW

MW
SE
MW
SE

MW
MW
MW
NE
MW
MW
NE
SE
NE
MW
MW
NE

SE
SE
SE
SE
MW
MW
SE
SE

MW
MW
MW
SE
SE
MW
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
MW

MW

MW
MW
MW
MW
NE
MW
NE
NE
MW
SE

Distributor
American Fire
Johnson Controls
Koorsen
LvC
A-1 Fire
Marmic Fire
Pye Barker
United Fire
Pye Barker
Accurate Fire Equipment Co
Pye Barker
State Fire
Pye Barker
Piper Fire
Pye Barker
Johnson Controls
Summit
Justice Fire & Safety
Nardini Fire Equipment Co
Pye Barker
1st Choice Fire
Johnson Controls
Johnson Controls
Johnson Controls
Columbus Fire
Johnson Controls
Keller Fire & Safety
Dubuque Fire Equipment
Koorsen
V Fire
Johnson Controls
Action Fire
Johnson Controls
State Fire
Nardini Fire Equipment Co
Nardini Fire Equipment Co
Action Fire
Skelton's Fire
Summit
Summit
Automatic Fire
All State Fire
ABC Fire
All-Safe Fire
Summit
Koorsen Fire
Swartz Fire
Johnson Controls
Johnson Controls
Alarm and Suppression
Hawkeye Fire & Safety
Summit
Nardini Fire Equipment Co
PS Integrated
Pye Barker
Marmic Fire
Hawkeye Fire & Safety
Hawkeye Fire & Safety
BFPE
Summit
Johnson Controls
Impact Fire
Summit
Action Fire

Phone #
(601) 428-7233
(505) 889-3100
(317) 542-1800
(2118) 542-4053
(210) 342-5518
(573) 334-2900
(830) 620-5166
(407) 289-0201
(601) 428-7233
(918) 437-5572
(830) 620-5166
(775) 502-8688
(316) 262-8943
(800) 327-7604
(830) 832-2964
(704) 507-9544
(480) 603-3884
(605) 367-3176
(701) 255-5982
(830) 620-5166
(304) 905-8444
(316) 721-2777
(210) 629-2360

(706) 323-8010
(724) 355-8865
(913) 371-8494
(563) 582-6258
(800) 745-2719
(9069) 947-5055
(704) 501-0500
(850) 682-2150
(803) 391-0095
(901) 542-0612
(701) 255-5982
(701) 255-5982
(850) 769-8304
(251) 675-1221
(480) 603-3884
(712) 220-7171
(405) 677-7485
(816) 463-2672
(239) 591-2929
(912) 285-5550
(479) 265-3504
(317) 489-3353
(814) 355-9033
(513) 260-5803
(513) 260-5803
(518) 399-5110
(319) 363-9923
(408) 603-3888
(800) 950-1139
(253) 392-4561
(830) 832-2964
(918) 825-1996
(319) 363-9923
(319) 363-9923
(410) 768-2200
(515) 401-1264
(423) 593-6688
(800) 322-7999
(715) 952-1671
(850) 769-8304

Contact
Brian Kenney

Victor Cerda-Gonzalez

Lee Jones

Corey Kangas
John Flores

Don Hamilton
Randy Stone
Nick Sciortino
Brian Kenney
Mark Hunter
Randy Stone
Victor Becerra
Ron Unruh
Sergey Klyuchits
Randy Stone

Jill Coffey

Rick Stanley
Paul McQuisten
Craig Kuntz
Randy Stone
Jim Mier
Joshua Stewart
Richard Mendez
Chris Elliott
Frank Middleton
Robert Hopf
Mark Cauthon
Chuck Massey
lee Jones

Chris Villarreal
Ray Mennitt
Joe Bryant
Thomas McCants
Paul Krodel
Craig Kuntz
Craig Kuntz

Joe Bryant
Wendell Cartee
Rick Stanley
Jason Davis
Jeremy Kubicki
Todd Thompson
Todd Jacobs
Susanna Farmer
Michael Stout
Lee Jones
Sabine

Dominic Froehlicher
Dominic Froehlicher

Pat Carver
Stephanie Lange
Rick Stanley
Steve Bachand
Chris Gustafson
Randy Stone
Shane Barnett
Stephanie Lange
Stephanie Lange
Rich Fingerman
Kylee Krause
Nathan Sartain
Steve Daudelin
Pat Suplicki

Joe Bryant

brian@428safe.com

victor.cerdagonzalez@ijci.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com
ckangas@Iveinc.com
info@a-1fireandsafety.com
dhamilton@marmicfire.com
stoner2@pyebarkerfire.com
nick@unitedfire.com
brian@428safe.com

markh@accuratefireequip.com
stoner2@pyebarkerfire.com
vbecerra@statefire.com
unruhr@pyebarkerfire.com
sergeyk@piperfire.com
stoner2@pyebarkerfire.com
jill.coffey@jci.com
rstanley@summitfire.com
aul@justicefire.com
ckuntz@nardinifire.com
stoner2@pyebarkerfire.com
sales@1stchoicefire.net
joshua.stewart@jci.com
richard.mendez@jci.com
christopher.elliott@jci.com
fmiddleton@columbusfire.com
robert.hopf@jci.com
mark.cauthon@kellerfire.com
chuck@dubugquefire.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com
chris@vfiresystems.com
raymond.mennitt@jci.com
actionfirecv@aol.com
thomas.mccants@jci.com
pkrodel@statesystemsinc.com
ckuntz@nardinifire.com
ckuntz@nardinifire.com
actionfirepc@al.com
wendell.cartee@skeltonsfire.com
rstanley@summitfire.com
jdavis@summitfire.com
jeremy@automaticfireok.com
toddthompson@allstatefireco.com
todd@abcfireswil.com
sfarmer@all-saf.com
mstout@summitfiresecurity.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com
swartzfire@comcast.net
dominic.froehlicher@jci.com
dominic.froehlicher@jci.com
pcarver@alarmandsuppression.com
slange@hawkeyefire-safety.com
rstanley@summitfire.com
sbachand@nardinifire.com
chris.gustafson@psintegrated.com
stoner2@pyebarkerfire.com
sbarnett@marmicfire.com
slange@hawkeyefire-safety.com
slange@hawkeyefire-safety.com
richf@bfpe.com
kkrause@summitnationalaccounts.com
nathan.sartain@jci.com
sdaudelin@impactfireservices.com
psuplicki@summitfire.com
actionfirepc@aol.com




8801256
8801272
8801298
8801321
8801408
8801416
8801452
8801556
8801602
8801736
8801742
8801769
8801785
8801787
8801860
8801921
8801997
8802169
8802193
8802220
8802240
8802245
8802268
8802335
8802405
8805384
8805448
8806228
8806718
8809112
8809414
8809758
8810258
8810747
8810996
8811066
8811546
8811753
8812078
8812200
8812417
8813369
8813735
8814868
8815283
8816169
8816864
8818095
8820362
8820698
8821673
8822323
8822403
8822727
8823091
8823208
8823954
8824380
8824605
8825459
8826424
8826444
8826458
8827720

4502292185
4502320718
4502322489
4502297604
4502338276
4502291849
4502288593
4502299056
4502291848
4502330204
4502330211
4502332243
4502330203
4502317865
4502299923
4502299053
4502298794
4502296338
4502287774
4502295510
4502294255
4502295501
4502320712
4502338622
4502289070
4502302710
4502328708
4502302065
4502289092
4502290820
4502311166
4502308046
4502332248
4502349432
4502324461
4502373477
4502308055
4502317931
4502312459
4502305394
4502321128
4502309792
4502304421
4502304937
4502302709
4502330209
4502327490
4502302711
4502309795
4502317019
4502328714
4502309757
4502327854
4502324488
4502330213
4502328710
4502312462
4502317013
4502330212
4502311426
4502354483
4502334525
4502386175
4502313390

Date
8/3/22
8/9/22
8/2/22
8/5/22
8/10/22
8/4/22
8/2/22
8/3/22
8/3/22
8/15/22
8/5/22
8/4/22
8/3/22
8/3/22
8/12/22
8/16/21
8/11/22
8/9/22
8/9/22
8/4/22
8/16/22
8/4/22
8/4/22
8/5/22
8/2/22
8/5/22
8/17/22
8/8/22
8/8/22
8/10/22
8/12/22
8/19/22
8/12/22
8/15/22
8/26/22
8/12/22
8/16/22
8/16/22
8/16/22
8/16/22
8/17/22
8/17/22
8/22/22
8/22/22
8/22/22
8/22/22
8/23/22
8/25/22
8/30/22
8/29/22
8/30/22
8/31/22
9/13/22
10/5/22
8/31/22
8/31/22
9/13/22
9/6/22
9/2/22
9/6/22
9/29/22
9/29/22
9/7/22
9/9/22

System
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul

Amerex
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul

FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul

FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul

FR
Ansul

FR
Ansul

Amerex
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul

Amerex
Ansul

FR
Ansul
Ansul

FR
Ansul
Ansul

FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul

FR
Ansul

Job Name
Driftwood Event
Pea Ridge ES
Young Adult Shelter Renovation
Mars GIC
iENG PFG Houston
Ardmore Youth Club
Southside Dubick
West Point Golf Club
Crooked Arrow Café
Deer Creek Intermediate School
Piedmont MS
Best Western
Dreamfield Greenhouse
Vision Air Services
Robinson HS
Fayetteville Taco & Tamales
Fellowship Home
Capital High School
Jopak Topokki
Novant Health Forsyth Medical Center
Foxtail Des Plaines
Roll House
Carmel Hotel Spa
Dorchester MS
Fast Friends Brewery
BWW-Chinatown
Brighton Cultural Center
Washington Township Fire Station #11
Bronson Behavioral Health Hospital
Maggie & Molly's
Sony Scenic Arts Adaptive Reuse
Hernando Fire Station #6
Racine Bible Church
Hong An Viet Kitchen
Riverton Pointe Clubhouse
Troy Senior Center
University of Augustine Health Sciences
The East Street School
First Capital Bank
Mo's Tropical Market Taper Il
Honey Smoked Fish
Pic N Pac
Gurudwara
Hayden Valley School
Casera Café
CMS Wndsor Park ES
Home Plate Café
Fort Benton Kitchen
Welcome House
Coshocton EMS Central Station
Sioux Falls-Valentinos
Culver's Belmont
Centracare Waivers
Farmer and the Dell
Kiddie Academy
Burkett Farm
Hotel Bonsai
Ely Elementary
Metco Red Beacon Cafeteria
Point Owoods
Ellington Apostolic Christian Church
Randolph AFB Golf Course
Summit County Regional Dispatch Center
Wing Wok

Huntsville
Pensacola
Spokane
Chicago
Houston
Ardmore
Cleveland
West Point
Seiling

St Francis
Piedmont

Ft Walton Beach
Lake Geneva
Tulsa

Tampa
Fayetteville
Milledgeville
Madison
Austin
Winston-Salem
Des Plaines
North Olmstead
Carmel By The Sea
Dorchester
Austin

Los Angeles
Okeechobee
Centerville
Battlecreek
Denver

Culver City
Hernando Beach
Sturtevant
Bluffton
Hardeeville
Troy

Irving

Trinidad
Wichita Falls
St Paul

Denver

New Braunfels
Penfield
Hayden
Oceanside
Charlotte

Hot Springs Village
Fort Benton
Kansas City
Dundee

Sioux Falls
Belmont

Sauk Rapids
Snow Hill
Snoqualmie
Raleigh

New Orleans
Minot
Milwaukeee
Benton Harbor
Ellington
Randolph AFB
Tallmadge
Greenwood Village

AL
FL
WA
IL
X
OK
OH
NY
OK
WI
OK
FL
Wi
OK
FL
AR
GA
WI
X
NC
IL
OH
CA
SC
X
CA
FL
OH
MI
co
CA
FL
Wi
SC
SC
NY
X
co
X
MN
co
X
NY
co
CA
NC
AR
MT
MO
OH
SD
NC
MN
NC
WA
NC
LA
ND
Wi
MI
CT
X
OH
co

Acct Mgr
35816 Coughling
32505 Monjure
99207 Dorse
60642 Brucker Co
77073 hcsharp
73401 eei
44113 Garlitz
10996 Evanko
73663 Leonard
53235 Borchardt
73078 EEI
32548 O'Brien
53147 Morley
74116 Airetech Corp
33616 Behrendt
72701 Leonard
31061 Johnson
53705 Kraft/Borchardt
78717 Tillman
27103 Evanko
60018 Morley
44070 Garlitz
93923 Wilkerson
29437 Hoffman & Hoffman
78744 mechrep
90012 Ystad
34974 Behrendt
45458 EAP
49105 Michigan Air
80206 CFM Company
90232 nswcla
34607 Stan Weaver
53177 Vyron
29910 Nowak
29927 Ystad
12180 Behrendt
75038 Bartos Industries
81082 CFM Company
76302 Bartos Industries
55107 Burchill
80216 CFM Company
78130 mechrep
14526 Evans
81639 CFM Company
92056 Tillman
28205 Hoffman
71909 Leonard
59442 Soundair
64108 Knust
44624 ACP
57105 Climate Systems
28012 Kraft
56379 Burchill
28580 Nowak
98065 Wical
27607 Nowak
70130 Long
58368 Thermair Systems
53203 Evans
49022 Brucker Co
6029 Macrae
78148 Delgado
44278 Air Control Products
80112 Agin
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SE
SE

MW
MW
MW
NE
NE
MW
MW
MW
SE
MW
MW
SE
MW
SE
MW
MW
SE
MW
NE

SE
MW

SE
NE
NE

SE
MW
SE
SE
NE
MW

MW
MW

MW
NE

SE
MW

MW
NE

MW
SE

MW
SE

SE
SE
MW
MW
NE
NE
MW
NE

Distributor
Johnson Controls
Action Fire
Fire Protection Specialists
Fox Valley Fire & Safety
Summit
Johnson Controls
Koorsen
Interstate Fire
Johnson Controls
Summit
Marmic
Action Fire
Summit Fire
Marmic Fire
Piper Fire
Summit Fire
Peach State Fire
Ahern Fire
Pye Barker
Johnson Controls
Fox Valley Fire & Safety
Koorsen
AAA Fire
Johnson Controls
Pye Barker
Edison Fire
Protegis
Koorsen
Summit
Colorado Fire Services
Edison Fire
Piper Fire
Summit
Johnson Controls
Johnson Controls
B-Lann
Maner Fire Equipment
Pye Barker
Maner Fire Equipment
LvC
Colorado Fire Services
A-1 Fire
Johnson Controls
Pye Barker
V Fire
Marmic
Marmic
Fire Guys Leasing
All State Fire
Koorsen
Justice Fire & Safety
Pye Barker
Nardini Fire Equipment Co
BFPE
Sanderson Fire Protection
Johnson Controls
Fire Safety Commodities
Fire Extinguishing Systems
Summit
Vanguard Fire
All State Fire
A-1 Fire
Koorsen Fire & Security
Pye Barker

Phone #
(803) 600-7463
(850) 682-2150
(509) 324-1844
(847) 695-5990
(713) 455-0296
(405) 200-9463
(317) 542-1800
(914) 937-6100
(405) 200-9463
(608) 535-5398
(918) 825-1996
(850) 682-2150
(608) 535-5398
(539) 202-2430
(800) 327-7604
(419) 866-2208
(770) 536-3948
(414) 921-7360
(830) 620-5166
(336) 215-4116
(847) 695-5990
(317) 542-1800
(510) 786-9555
(612) 759-6527
(830) 620-5166
(323) 259-9999
(772) 288-0615
(317) 489-3353
(231) 941-6436
(303) 423-2252
(323) 259-9999
(800) 327-7604
(608) 729-4638
(612) 759-6527
(612) 759-6527
(518) 274-7888
(817) 261-5894
(719) 392-1122
(817) 261-5894
(218) 542-4053
(303) 423-2252
(210) 342-5518
(585) 877-3755
(970) 879-3732
(909) 947-5055
(314) 791-9191
(501) 562-5186
(406) 442-4980
(816) 463-2686
(217) 489-3353
(605) 367-3176
(704) 236-4238
(888) 627-3464

(503) 889-3110
(919) 291-0470
(844) 465-5994
(701) 838-0112
(608) 535-5398
(269) 329-0230
(860) 793-6900
(210) 342-5518
(234) 901-1674
(303) 294-0708

Contact
Josh Joiner
Joe Bryant
Ed Bolyard
Jim Moran
Rudy Buenteo
Rodney Rowe
Lee Jones
William Barnes
Rodney Rowe
Joe Greer
Don Hamilton
Joe Bryan
Joe Greer
Jesse Clark
Sergey Klyuchits
Michael Stout
Vicki Whitmire

Charles Wojciechowski

Randy Stone
Chris Elliott

Jim Moran

Lee Jones

Kevin James
Thomas McCants
Randy Stone
Steve Vargas
Zach Buehler
lee Jones

Kylee Krause
Eric Larned
Steve Vargas
Sergey Klyuchits
Joe Greer
Thomas McCants
Thomas McCants
Colleen

Kevin Bradford
Vince Ciardullo
Kevin Bradford
Corey Kangas
Eric Larned
John Flores
Timothy Spry
Jaqueline Holgate
Chris Villarreal
Don Hamilton
Scotty Moore
Alan Heimbach
Todd Thompson
lee Jones

Paul McQuisten
Marcie Frank
John Oczak
Mike Edwards
Geoff Spahr
Mike Moody
Tim Roussell
Jim

Joe Greer

Casey Carmody
Scott A

John Flores
Kegan Gettman
Robby Gray

joshua.joiner@jci.com

actionfirecv@aol.com
ed.bolyard@firepro-wa.com
jimmoran@foxvalleyfire.com

rbuenteo@summitfiresecurity.com

rodney.rowe@jci.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com
wbarnes@interstaefire.net
rodney.rowe@jci.com
jgreer@summitfire.com
dhamilton@marmicfire.com
actionfirecv@aol.com
jgreer@summitfire.com
jclark@marmicfire.com
sergeyk@piperfire.com
mstout@summitfiresecurity.com
vicki22367@yahoo.com
cwojciechowski@ahernfire.com
stoner2@pyebarkerfire.com
christopher.elliott@jci.com
jimmoran@foxvalleyfire.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com
kevinj@aaafireprotection.com
thomas.mccants@ijci.com
stoner2@pyebarkerfire.com
steve@edison-fire.com
zbuehler@protegis.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com

kkrause@summitnationalaccounts.com

ericl@coloradofire.com
steve@edison-fire.com
sergeyk@piperfire.com
jgreer@summitfire.com
thomas.mccants@jci.com
thomas.mccants@jci.com
colleen@blannegquipment.com
kevin@manerfire.com
ciardullo@pyebarkerfire.com
kevin@manerfire.com
ckangas@Iveinc.com
ericl@coloradofire.com
info@a-1fireandsafety.com
timothy.spry@ijci.com
holgatej@pyebarkerfire.com
chris@vfiresystems.com
dhamilton@marmicfire.com
smoore@marmicfire.com
info@fireguysleasing.com
toddthompson@allstatefireco.com

lee.jones@koorsen.com
paul@ijusticefire.com
frankm@pyebarkerfire.com
joczak@nardinifire.com
mikee@bfpe.com
geoff@sandersonfire.com
michael.moody@jci.com
tim@firesafetyinc.net
fire@srt.com
jgreer@summitfire.com
ccarmody@vanguard-fire.com
scott@allstatefireinc.com
info@a-1fireandsafety.com
kegan.gettman@koorsen.com
grayr@pyebarkerfire.com




8827813
8828148
8828393
8829135
8829879
8830061
8830352
8830463
8831065
8831302
8831395
8833211
8833278
8834329
8834341
8834382
8834468
8834734
8834849
8834892
8834956
8834970
8835142
8835154
8835770
8835901
8836216
8836286
8836440
8836525
8836684
8837053
8838111
8838178
8838549
8838630
8838686
8838727
8838865
8838865
8839007
8839013
8839446
8839539
8839622
8840182
8840656
8841019
8841117
8841213
8841924
8842340
8842410
8842482
8842703
8843247
8843252
8843304
8843705
8843759
8843767
8843951
8844295
8844382

4502332263
4502324474
4502318726
4502309887
4502330419
4502322491
4502324476
4502317009
4502309889
4502349437
4502363989
4502332249
4502360370
4502353842
4502355995
4502327846
4502341487
4502327496
4502317859
4502341879
4502335815
4502335816
4502332240
4502333986
4502332242
4502342962
4502324485
4502320716
4502322484
4502317856
4502400248
4502353840
4502364360
4502317862
4502368045
4502353839
4502320719
4502317858
4502330875
4502330875
4502323417
4502333153
4502322485
4502367172
4502325327
4502333988
4502323416
4502363992
4502324486
4502324464
4502347394
4502378889
4502322498
4502325326
4502341878
4502367171
4502327849
4502362022
4502350387
4502340150
4502327850
4502324487
4502371337
4502336717

Date
9/8/22
9/12/22
9/9/22
9/12/22
9/13/22
9/14/22
9/19/22
9/14/22
9/19/22
9/14/22
9/15/22
9/16/22
9/16/22
9/20/22
9/21/22
9/22/22
10/3/22
9/22/22
9/21/22
9/20/22
9/22/22
9/23/22
9/20/22
9/21/22
9/29/22
9/26/22
9/22/22
9/21/22
9/26/22
9/26/22
9/26/22
9/22/22
9/29/22
9/26/22
9/28/22
10/7/22
9/26/22
9/27/22
9/26/22
9/26/22
10/4/22
10/5/22
10/6/22
9/29/22
10/7/22
10/3/22
9/29/22
10/3/22
9/30/22
10/3/22
9/30/22
10/21/22
10/3/22
10/10/22
10/4/22
9/30/22
10/4/22
9/30/22
10/4/22
10/6/22
10/3/22
10/3/22
10/10/22
10/4/22

System

Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
FR
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
FR
FR
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul

Job Name
Project Globe
Lone Oak MS
DeForest Fire Dept
Sure Stay
Sunrise Community Home
Ashland Greenwood Public School
Osceola FS #67
Lee Company 900 Church St
Culvers-Lake Orion
ACS Hope Lodge
La Follette Court
St Augustine Prep Kitchen
Neches FCU
TX DOT-Woodville
New York Butcher Shoppe
Pete's Coffeyville
Breakers Hotel
Huntington Fire Station #2
Hull 338
Sevier County Jr High
Cooks Winfield Correctional Fac-North Hood
Cooks Winfield Correctional Fac-East Hood
Tienda Y Taqueria
NOKO
Culvers-Oregon WI
Curry County Extention Office
North Little Rock FS #8
Cotton Café
Winery Clocktower Village
Arrow Sr Living
New Life Church
Entergy FTO
Christ Church
4972 W Pico Blvd
Selma Burker MS
Liberty Cty Miller Park FS
Aventura Rehab
Middle TN Electric
Clay City - Buell Center
Clay City Buell Ctr
Waterford Waukee Elementary
Masonic Homes R6
Ambassador Hood
Austin Co EMS-Wallis
YMCA Camp Foster
Bluffton U
4 Court Convenience Store
LaFiesta Marion
Parkview Kosciusko Hospital
Erie Yacht Club
YMCA Senior Center
WSO MARKET VILLAGE 08-19
Farm Bureau R5 Legacy
Grimaldi's Pizzeria
Kiddie Academy - Walton
Austin Co EMS-Bellville
THS (Templeton High School) Kitchen
Austin Co-Industry
Culver's N Charleston
Agemark Omaha
College Community Intermediate School
St Benedict Catholic Church
Dollywood Heartsong Resort - RELEASE
Comanche Charter School

Mount Pleasant
Paducah
DeForest
Houston

Tampa

Ashland
Kississimmee
Nashville

Lake Orion
Oklahoma City
LaFollette
Milwaukeee
Nederland
Beaumont
Evans
Coffeyville

Long Beach
Huntington
Houma
Sevierville
Winfield
Winfield

Mary Esther
Nashville
Oregon

Clovis

North Little Rock
Braselton
Omaha
Strongsville
Santa Rosa Beach
Flora
Jacksonville

Los Angeles
Mooresville
Hinesville
Pompano Beach
Murfreesboro
Clay City

Clay City
Urbandale
Medina
Houghton
Wallis

Spirit Lake
Bluffton
Memphis
Marion
Warsaw

Erie

Saratoga Springs
Inlet Village
West Des Moines
Lewisville

York

Bellville
Templeton
Industry

North Charleston
Omaha

Cedar Rapids
Duluth
Sevierville
Lawton

WI
KY
WI
X
FL
NE
FL
TN
MI
OK
TN
WI
TX
X
GA
KS
CA
WV
LA
TN
KS
KS
FL
TN
Wi
NM
AR
GA
NE
OH

MS
FL
CA
NC
GA
FL
TN
IN
IN

OH
Ml
X

OH
TN
IL
IN
PA
NY
FL

X
PA
X
CA
X
SC
NE

GA
TN
OK

Acct Mgr

53177 Vyron
42001 RL Craig Co
53532 Vyron
77030 Doctoroff
33614 Behrendt
68003 Burchill
34744 Stan Weaver
37203 P
48362 Borchardt
73104 eei
37766 Hoffman
53207 Vyron
77627 hdgrant
77702 HD Grant
30809 Hicks
67337 O'Brien
90802 Behrendt
25701 Mason & Barry
70363 Long
37862 Hoffman
67156 Brucker Co
67156 Brucker Co
32569 Monjure
37206 Monjure
53575 Kraft
88101 mechrep
72118 Airetech Corp
30517 Johnson
68114 O'Brien
44149 Evanko
32459 Monjure
39071 Monjure
32258 Stan Weaver
90019 Cabrera
28115 Hoffman
31313 Johnson
Cors Air
37129 P
47841 Osborn
47841 Osborn
50323 Borchardt
44256 Garlitz
49931 Vyron
77485 HD Grant
51360 Kraft
45817 EAP
38127 Leonard
62959 Dallman
46582 Evans
16505 Evans
12866 Buckley
32451 Monjure
50266 Borchardt
75056 Delgado
17402 H&H Assoc
77481 HD Grant
93465 Duckworth
78944 HD Grant
29418 Kraft
68107 Kraft
52404 Kraft
30097 Johnson
37862 Evanko
73507 Leonard
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Region

MW
NE
MW
MW
SE
MW
SE
NE
NE
MW
NE
MW
MW
MW
SE
MW

NE
SE
NE
MW
MW
SE
NE
MW

MW
SE
MW
NE
SE
SE
SE

SE
SE
SE
NE
NE
NE
MW
NE
NE
MW
MW
NE
NE
MW
NE
NE
NE
SE
MW
MW
NE
MW

MW
SE
MW
MW
SE
NE
MW

Distributor

Summit

First Line Fire
Summit
Guardian Fire
Piper Fire

Hood Masters
Summit Fire

Pye Barker
Vanguard Fire
Marmic

Johnson Controls
Summit

Summit Fire
Summit
Automatic Fire
Marmic

Edison Fire
Johnson Controls

Fire & Safety Commodities

Knox Fire
Pye Barker
Pye Barker
Action Fire
Pye Barker
Summit

Firehawk Safety Systems

Capital Fire

Peach State Fire
Hood Masters

Silco

Action Fire

Pye Barker

Summit Fire

Edison Fire

Johnson Controls
All-Saf

City Fire

Pye Barker

Johnson Controls
Johnson Controls
Summit

Koorsen Fire & Safety
Lammi Fire

Summit Fire

Justice Fire & Safety
Koorsen Fire & Safety
State Systems
Koorsen Fire

Koorsen Fire & Safety
ABCO Fire

B-Lann Equipment
Action Fire

General Fire

Maner Fire Equipment
BFPE

Summit Fire
Mid-Coast Fire
Summit Fire

Johnson Controls
Hood Masters
Hawkeye Fire & Safety
Peach State Fire
Rapid Fire

Marmic

Phone #
(608) 729-4638
(270) 554-3473
(608) 535-5398
(281) 463-7073
(800) 327-7604
(402) 333-3208
(407) 299-0201
(615) 256-5669
(248) 449-4846
(918) 825-1996
(423) 467-3547
(608) 729-4638
(936) 274-8085
(936) 274-8085
(706) 793-3123
(800) 281-3584
(323) 259-9999
(304) 550-8185
(844) 465-5994
(865) 523-7710
(316) 262-8943
(316) 262-8943
(850) 682-2150
(615) 256-5669
(608) 318-4023
(806) 351-0011
(501) 835-5574
(770) 536-3948
(402) 333-3208
(513) 417-5508
(850) 769-8304
(601) 428-7233
(904) 466-8466
(323) 259-9999
(336) 215-4116
(912) 285-5550
(954) 987-1338
(615) 256-5669
(3177) 142-7865
(317) 714-2765
(515) 401-1272
(217) 489-3353
(906) 273-0210
(651) 362-3993
(605) 367-3176
(614) 878-2228
(901) 542-0612
(317) 489-3353

814-899-6064
(518) 274-7888
(850) 769-8304
(515) 265-3206
(817) 261-5894
(717) 741-9980
(651) 362-3993
(805) 489-2889
(346) 230-3674
(612) 759-6527
(402) 333-3208
(319) 363-9923
(770) 536-3948
(865) 453-0189
(580) 248-2002

Contact
Joe Greer
Aaron Asbell
Joe Greer
Michael Till
Sergey Klyuchits
Curt Tate
Nick Sciortino
Phillip Abell
Casey Carmody
Don Hamilton
Brian Anderson
Joe Greer
David Allen
David Allen
Lorie Baynham
Don Hamilton
Steve Vargas
Thomas Mitchell
Tim Roussell
Curtis Shipley
Ron Unruh
Ron Unruh
Joe Bryan
Phillip Abell
Joe Greer
Elaine Jones
Seth Kinder
Vicki Whitmire
Curt Tate
Shane Smith
Joe Bryan
Brian Kenney
Ken King
Steve Vargas
Chris Elliott
Susanna Farmer
Josh Velez
Phillip Abell
Aaron Griesmer
Aaron Griesmier

Michelle McCarville

Lee Jones

Rob Lammi
Robin Hill

Paul McQuisten
Cody Miller

Paul Krodel

Lee Jones

Lee Jones
Anthony Kephart
Colleen

Joe Bryan

Keith Martin
Kevin Bradford
Jessica Hayslett
Robin Hill
Stephanie Hansen
Kylee Gutierrez
Thomas McCants
Curt Tate
Stephanie Lange
Vicki Whitmire
Jack

Ed Hewett

jgreer@summitfire.com
aaron@firelinefire.com
jgreer@summitfire.com
mt@guardian-fire.com
sergeyk@piperfire.com
curt@hoodmastersomaha.com
nsciortino@summitfiresecurity.com
abellp@pyebarkerfire.com
ccarmody@vanguard-fire.com
dhamilton@marmicfire.com
brian.anderson@jci.com
jareer@summitfire.com
dallen@summitfiresecurity.com
dallen@summitfiresecurity.com
lorie@afsaugusta.com
dhamilton@marmicfire.com
steve@edison-fire.com
thomas.mitchell@jci.com
tim@firesafetyinc.net
utandnascar@yahoo.com
unruhr@pyebarkerfire.com
unruhr@pyebarkerfire.com
actionfirecv@aol.com
abellp@pyebarkerfire.com
jgreer@summitfire.com
elaine@fhss.us
seth@cfext.com
vicki22367@yahoo.com
curt@hoodmastersomaha.com
smsmith@silcofs.com
actionfirepc@aol.com
kenneyb@pyebarkerfire.com
kking1@summitfiresecurity.com
steve@edison-fire.com
christopher.elliott@jci.com
sfarmer@all-saf.com
josh@cityfireinc.com
abellp@pyebarkerfire.com
aaron.griesemer@jci.com
aaron.griesmier@jci.com
mmccarville@summitfire.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com
rob@lammifirepro.com
rhill@summitnationalaccounts.com
paul@justicefire.com
cody.miller@koorsen.com
pkrodel@statesystemsinc.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com
akephart@abcofire.net
colleen@blannequipment.com
actionfirecv@aol.com
keith.generalfiredsm@gmail.com
kevin@manerfire.com
jessica@bfpe.com
rhill@summitnationalaccounts.com
midcoastfire.mcfp@gmail.com
kkrause@summitnationalaccounts.com
thomas.mccants@jci.com
curt@hoodmastersomaha.com
slange@hawkeyefire-safety.com
vicki22367@yahoo.com
jack@rapidfire.biz

ehewett@marmicfire.com




8844388
8844412
8844494
8844892
8844932
8845193
8846082
8846622
8846646
8846939
8847141
8847325
8847540
8847567
8848737
8848822
8849024
8849098
8849563
8849788
8850465
8850718
8850768
8850995
8851507
8851567
8852051
8852051
8854095
8854542
8854913
8855401
8856568
8856623
8856625
8856631
8856829
8856863
8857091
8857269
8857571
8858454
8859627
8859734
8860171
8860360
8860749
8861102
8861138
8861210
8861364
8861737
8861759
8862145
8862634
8862971
8863391
8863670
8863838
8863849
8863922
8863949
8863952
8864104

4502343820
4502363145
4502324466
4502332241
4502322494
4502332238
4502389245
4502342964
4502426975
4502372579
4502332239
4502338618
4502355284
4502336720
4502331101
4502335817
4502338290
4502358059
4502336721
4502339420
4502354817
4502360368
4502355279
4502355283
4502331783
4502349441
4502342112
4502342114
4502342973
4502331100
4502339421
4502354815
4502338293
4502381664
4502354814
4502338286
4502339419
4502335813
4502359493
4502349426
4502333155
4502354819
4502355699
4502406704
4502336719
4502355285
4502368954
4502335812
4502368047
4502354810
4502390694
4502340149
4502387368
4502342967
4502347397
4502349961
4502356624
4502349438
4502349443
4502375329
4502349430
4502354812
4502375334
4502355280

Date
10/7/22
10/4/22
10/4/22
10/5/22
10/4/22
10/5/22
10/7/22
10/10/22
10/7/22
10/10/22
10/6/22
10/6/22
10/7/22
10/7/22
10/10/22
10/10/22
10/21/22
10/10/22
10/20/22
10/21/22
10/11/22
10/12/22
10/12/22
10/12/22
10/14/22
10/17/22
10/17/22
10/17/22
10/18/22
10/18/22
10/18/22
10/19/22
10/24/22
10/21/22
10/25/22
10/25/22
10/25/22
10/25/22
10/24/22
10/24/22
10/24/22
10/27/22
10/26/22
10/25/22
10/26/22
10/26/22
10/28/22
10/27/22
10/27/22
10/27/22
10/27/22
10/27/22
11/1/22
10/28/22
10/31/22
11/4/22
11/4/21
10/31/22
11/2/22
11/8/22
11/7/22
11/2/22
11/4/22
11/2/22

System

Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
FR
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
FR
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul

Job Name
Smith Barn
AMF Bowlero Glendale
BP Station 610 Spring St
Drexel Ross Commons
Hamptons Estates Skilled Nursing
First Pentacostal
NISD Village at West Pointe
Culvers - Spring Hills, FL DD
Eastern Oregon Regional Airport
Culvers-Simpsonville, SC (DD)
Mick Patel
Moorhead High School
Fremont Elementary
Mr. Gatti's Pizza of Opelika
Fire Island Grill-Santa Clarita
Milk and Honey The Wharf
Daisys Garage
Logh
Osceola FS 45
CDTA Lunchroom
Glen Acres ES
Del Valle Middle School
New Moon Vegan Bakery
Bigelow
Cary Middle School
1307 Bay St -Holaday Parks
Massena CSD HS
Massena CSD MS
Culver's South Lakeland
Greenheck Hoods Utah Tech University
Mercer Street Meals
Britos Burrito
Lummi Housing
Samaritan House
Westgate Senior Living-Andover
McKenzie County Youth Ag Expo
Hilton Garden Inn
S and C Electric
Taco Tote-Eastlake
Dickey's
Rainier Community Center
St Benedict Church
Marrow
Batch Foundation
Anna's House
GPISD Galena Park High School
Salt Lick Sausage Company
Nancy's
The Wit
Emanuel Lutheran Church
Oriole Beach ES
Big Red Sports
Fairbank Lodge
Heartland Head Start
Winn Dixie College Park
Lola Rose
Wayne County HS
Drury St Jo Mo
Culver's Columbus
Eskenazi Health Center
Indian Hill Primary School
Mezza Med
Golden Meadow Lower ES
Trigg Co Vocational

San Antonio
Glendale
Atlanta
Philadelphia
Rogers
Pensacola
San Antonio
Springs Hllls
Pendleton
Simpsonville
Pensacola
Moorhead
Fremont
Opelika
Santa Clarita
Laurel
Marion
Greensboro
Kissimmee
Schnectady
West Chester
Del Valle
Batavia
Cincinnatti
Dallas

Port Orchard
Massena
Massena
Lakeland
Saint George
Atlanta
Minnetonka
Bellingham
Rogers
Andover
Watford City
Trinidad
Chicago

El Paso
Herndon
Seattle
Horace
Rochester
Munhall
Milford
Galena Park
Macon
Tinley Park
Oshkosh
Seguin
Pensacola
Omaha
North Conway
Bloomington
Jacksonville
Mount Pleasant
Jesup

St Joseph
Columbus
Indianapolis
Cincinnati
Englewood
Houma
Cadiz

X
AZ
GA
PA
AR
FL
X
FL
OR
SC
FL
MN
NC
AL
CA
MD

GA
FL
NY
PA
X
IL
OH
X
WA
NY
NY
FL
uT
GA
MN
WA
AR
MN
ND
co
IL
X
VA
WA
ND
MN
PA
MI
X
GA
IL
WI
X
FL
NE
NH
IL
FL
SC
GA
MO
GA
IN
OH
co
LA
KY

Acct Mgr

78210 Waldron
85308 O'Brien
30308 Leonard
19104 Evanko
72758 Leonard
32505 Monjure
78238 mechrep
34610 Kraft
97801 Johnsonair
29681 Kraft
32526 Monjure
56560 TMSJ
27830 Nowak
36801 Johnson
91350 Bowman
20723 Dallman
52302 Borchardt
30642 Coughlin
34744 Stan Weaver
12303 Buckley
19382 Del Ren
78617 mechrep
60510 Osborn
45202 EAP
75229 Leonard
98366 Dorse
73662 Herman HVAC
73662 Herman HVAC
33813 Kraft
84770 MPNSW
30316 Johnson
55305 Burchill
98226 Lauritzen
72758 Airetech
55304 Burchill
58854 Burchill
81082 CFM Company
60626 Morley
79928 Delgado
20170 Reams
98118 Lauritzen
58047 Thermair Systems
55904 Burchill
15120 Pittsburgh Air
48381 Garlitz
77547 HD Grant
31210 Johnson
60477 Coughlin
54904 Kraft
78155 mechrep
32501 Monjure
68130 O'Brien

3860 Hoffman
61701 Brucker Co
32211 Evans
29466 Nowak
31545 Johnson
64506 mechrep
31909 Kraft
46216 Osborn
45243 Evans
80112 Worster
70360 Airside
42211 RL Craig CO
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Region

MW

SE
NE
MW
SE
MW
SE

SE
SE
MW
SE
SE

NE
MW
SE
SE
NE
NE
MW
MW
NE
MW

NE
NE
SE

SE
MW

MW
MW
MW

MW
MW
NE

MW
MW
NE
NE
MW
SE
MW
MW
MW
SE
MW
NE
MW
SE
SE
SE
MW
SE
NE
NE

SE
NE

Distributor
Pye Barker
Adobe Fire Equipment
Peach State Fire
J&S Fire
Marmic Fire
Action Fire
Pye Barker
Piper Fire
State Fire
Johnson Controls
Action Fire
Nardini Fire Equipment Co
BFPE International
Columbus Fire
Edison Fire
BFPE
Hawkeye Fire & Safety
Peach State Fire Inc.
Summit Fire
B-Lann
J&S Fire
Johnson Controls
Fox Valley Fire & Safety
Silco Fire
Maner Fire Equipment
Fire & Safety
Fire Fighting
Fire Fighting
Piper Fire
Summit
Johnson Controls
Nardini Fire Equipment Co
Pye Barker
Summit
Nardini Fire Equipment Co
Nardini Fire Equipment Co
Pye Barker
Fox Valley Fire & Safety
Johnson Controls
Fireline
Sanderson Fire Protection
Nardini Fire Equipment Co
Summit Fire
Farner Fire
Vanguard Fire
Summit Fire
Peach State Fire
Fox Valley Fire & Safety
Summit Fire
Johnson Controls
Action Fire
Hood Masters
Interstate Fire
Ilini Fire
Summit Fire
Pye Barker
All-Saf
All State Fire
Columbus Fire
Johnson Controls
Silco fire
Pye Barker
Fire and Safety Commodities
First Line Fire

Phone #
(830) 620-5166
(623) 561-5087
(770) 536-3948
(610) 733-7771
479-751-5900
(850) 682-2150
(830) 620-5166
(727) 581-9339
(208) 377-3670
(803) 600-7463
(850) 682-2150
(800) 950-1139
(919) 550-2699
(706) 323-8010
(323) 259-9999
(410) 768-2200
(319) 363-9923
770-536-3948
(407) 299-0201
(518) 274-7888
(610) 446-1282
(210) 629-2360
(847) 695-5990
(216) 252-3851
(817) 261-5894
(253) 468-0212
(315) 336-0322
(315) 336-0322
(727) 581-9339
(702) 840-4266
(803) 600-7463
(651) 483-6631
(360) 755-5444
(815) 634-6135
(651) 483-6631
(701) 255-5982
(719) 392-1122
(847) 695-5990
(915) 996-5482
443-642-0200
(503) 889-3110
(800) 950-1139
(507) 780-1151
(724) 554-0260
(248) 449-4846
(815) 634-6135
(770) 536-3948
(847) 695-5990
(815) 634-6135
(210) 629-2360
(850) 682-2150
(402) 333-3208
(603) 356-2407
(309) 829-3301
(904) 466-8466
843-767-3080
(912) 285-5550
(816) 463-2686
(706) 323-8010
(317) 714-2765
(513) 733-5655
(303) 294-0708
(504) 465-5994
(800) 348-9604

Contact
Randy Stone

Tiffany Castaneda

Vicki Whitemire
Joe Spaeder
Randy Moss

joe Bryan
Randy Stone
Sergey Klyuchits
Britney Leslie
Josh Joiner

joe Bryan

Steve Bachand
Mike Edwards
Frank Middleton
Steve Vargas
Rich Fingerman
Stephanie Lange
Vicki Whitmire
Nick Sciortino
Colleen

Joe Spaeder
Richard Mendez
Jim Moran

Ed Hamons
Kevin Bradford
Don Chambers
Joe Reilly

Joe Reilly
Sergey Klyuchits
Glenn Brown
Josh Joiner
John Oczak
Nisha Taylor
Kylee Gutierrez
John Oczak
Craig Kuntz
Vince Ciardullo
Jim Moran

Victor Cerda-Gonzalez

Thom Jarrell
Geoff Spahr
Steve Bachand
Ralph Thoren
Brandon Farner
Casey Carmody
Kylee Gutierrez
Vicki Whitmire
Jim Moran
Kylee Gutierrez
Richard Mendez
Debbie Baldree
Curt Tate

Steve Cram
Sara Rogers

Steven Thompson

Eddie Hall
Susanna Farmer
Todd Thompson
Frank Middleton
Aaron Griesemer
Ed Hamons
Robby Gray

Tim Rousell
Aaron Asbell

stoner2@pyebarkerfire.com
adobefireaz@aol.com
vicki22367@yahoo.com
jspal125@comcast.net
rmoss@marmicfire.com
actionfirecv@aol.com
stoner2@pyebarkerfire.com
sergeyk@piperfire.com
britney@statefire.com
joshua.joiner@jci.com
actionfirecv@aol.com
sbachand@nardinifire.com
mikee@bfpe.com
fmiddleton@columbusfire.com
steve@edison-fire.com
richf@bfpe.com
slange@hawkeyefire-safety.com
vicki22367@yahoo.com
nsciortino@summitfiresecurity.com
colleen@blannequipment.com
jspat125@comcast.net
richard.mendez@ijci.com
jimmoran@foxvalleyfire.com
ehamons@silcofs.com
kevin@manerfire.com
dechambers@comcast.net
jreilly@firefightingequip.com
jreilly@firefightingequip.com
sergeyk@piperfire.com
gbrown@summitfiresecurity.com
joshua.joiner@jci.com
joczak@nardinifire.com
taylorn@pyebarkerfire.com
kkrause@summitnationalaccounts.com
joczak@nardinifire.com
ckuntz@nardinifire.com
ciardullo@pyebarkerfire.com
jimmoran@foxvalleyfire.com
victor.cerdagonzalez@jci.com
geoff@sandersonfire.com
sbachand@nardinifire.com
rthoren@summitfire.com
brandon@farnerfire.com
ccarmody@vanguard-fire.com
kkrause@summitnationalaccounts.com
vicki22367@yahoo.com
jimmoran@foxvalleyfire.com
kkrause@summitnationalaccounts.com
richard.mendez@ijci.com
actionfirecv@aol.com
curt@hoodmastersomaha.com
scram@interstatefire.com
sara@illinifire.com
smthompson@summitfiresecurity.com
halle@pyebarkerfire.com
sfarmer@all-saf.com
toddthompson@allstatefireco.com
fmiddleton@columbusfire.net
aaron.griesemer@jci.com
ehamons@silcofs.com
Robby.Gray@pyebarkerfs.com
tim@firesafetyinc.net

aaron@firstlinefire.com




8864117 4502344986
8864176 4502375330
8864425 4502342966
8864444 4502356002
8864924 4502422141
8865487 4502363991
8866482 4502381676
8866554 4502368953
8866705 4502368951
8866992 4502341482
8867508 4502378018
8868022 4502377830
8868154 4502346708
8868216 4502391011
8868263 4502354821
8868685 4502349427
8868693 4502362023
8869460 4502347401
8869678 4502349428
8869933 4502347400
8870256 4502384428
8871014 4502349434
8871253 4502347390
8872258 4502368946
8872309 4502353043
8872438 4502349436
8872592 4502350385
8873230 4502377123
8873232 4502391012
8873250 4502363988
8873296 4502350386
8873710 4502374925
8874212 4502382677
8874873 4502392879
8875734 4502353845
8875942 4502359487
8876024 4502359482
8876298 4502386173
8876303 4502351202
8877586 4502380782
8877596 4502368958
8878107 4502391014
8878288 4502374922
8878456 4502374926
8878915 4502362025
8879885 4502362026
8880609 4502367468
8880739

8880954 4502384204
8881504 4502364647
8881629 4502371530
8882161 4502386885
8882251 4502377124
8882699 4502360871
8882748 4502378021
8882941 4502396657
8883062 4502368959
8883333 4502363147
8883377 4502371531
8883425 4502363148
8883530 4502363146
8883638 4502378885
8883654 4502359483
8883670 4502359484

Date
11/3/22
11/4/22
11/3/22
11/3/22
11/4/22
11/7/22
11/4/22
11/7/22
11/4/22
11/4/22
11/4/22
11/4/22
11/8/22
11/8/22
11/7/22
11/8/22
11/8/22
11/8/22
11/9/22
11/10/22
11/9/22
11/9/22
11/11/22
11/14/22
11/10/22
11/11/22
11/11/22
11/16/22
11/14/22
11/14/22
11/14/22
11/11/22
11/14/22
11/14/22
11/17/22
11/16/22
11/18/22
11/16/22
11/16/22
11/17/22
11/17/22
11/28/23
11/18/22
11/18/22
12/8/22
11/28/22
11/29/22
11/22/22
11/29/22
11/30/22
12/7/22
11/28/22
11/28/22
11/28/22
11/28/22
12/19/22
12/16/22
11/29/22
12/16/22
12/6/22
11/30/22
12/7/22
11/29/22
11/29/22

System
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul

FR
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul

Amerex
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul

FR
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
FR
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul

Job Name
SJ Smokehouse
Hangry Joes
TM Recovery Center
Meals on Wheels
LW Conder ES
Tennessee National Clubhouse
Mr Beast

Dr Martin Luther King Community Ctr

Courthouse Bay FS

Little Step Daycare

Arlington DPW

Bellwood Community Room
Sauce and Toss

Hardy ES

Wesley Life-Meals on Wheels
Big Wig Taco

Vaughn School Kitchen
Wausau Bantr

Paint Creek ISD Campus
Euclid Brewery

Smoothie Bus

VA Jacksonville

Culver's Madison

Culver's Bowling Green
Culver's Bentonville

Rocking Horse Elementary
Friendswood J-Cline Elementary
B & B Red Oaks

Jose

First United Methodist Church
IL Texas Derryberry's LP
Allied-Bullvinos

Denso Cafeteria

El Mariachi-Durham

Senior Life

Heitman

Classic Diner-Waukegan
Valley VNA

TX DOT Abilene

Springhouse Village

Richland School of Academic Arts
Pho

Whispering Pines Clubhouse
Chelsea Assited Living Facility
Shakespear Rose Catering
Clissold Elementary School
Lunds & Byerlys

Next Medical West-Bessemer AL
Kuehnert Milk House

Leschi Culinary

Oak & Stone Wellen Park
Shelby Cordova

Manatee County EMA-10
Piada-Western Hills OH
Signal House DC

Va Enterprise

The Chapman

Fort Wayne FD 6

Del Frisco Grill

Fort Wayne FD 8

Fort Wayne FD 13
Superdome

Circle K Kanis LR

Circle K Chester

Alphartetta
Leesburg
Grand Forks
Commerce City
Colombia
Knoxville
Greenville
Newport
Camp Leleune
Warsaw
Arlington
Bellwood
Bolingbrook
Smithfield
Des Moines
Evanston
Vaughn
Wausau
Abilene
Eculid
Whitman
Jacksonville
Madison
Bowling Green
Bentonville
Fargo
Friendswood
Red Oak
Defuniak Springs
Saranac Lake
Cleveland
Bloomington
Maryville
Durham
Midland
Chicago
Waukegan
Neenah
Abilene
Fayetteville
Mansfield
Defuniak Springs
Kissimmee
Fair Lawn
Chicago
Chicago
Apple Valley
Bessemer
Fort Wayne
Puyallup
Venice
Pensacola
Bradenton
Cincinnati
Washington DC
Enterprise
Winter Park
Fort Wayne
Charlotte
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
New Orleans
Little Rock
Little Rock

GA
VA
ND
co
SC
TN
NC
RI
NC
IN
MA
IL
IL
VA

IL
MT
WI
X
OH
MA

FL
AL
OH
AR
ND
X
X

FL
NY
X
MN
TN
NC
X

IL

IL
Wi
X
AR
OH

FL

FL
NJ

IL

IL
MN
AL

IN
WA

FL

FL

FL
OH
MD
AL

FL

IN
NC

IN

IN
LA
AR
AR

Acct Mgr

30009 Coughlin
20176 Zhang

58201 Thermair Systems

80022 CFM Company
29223 Hoffman
37921 Hoffman
27858 Nowak
2840 Macrae
28547 Nowak
46580 Colby
2476 Buckley
60104 Brucker Co
60440 Morley
23430 Evanko
50311 Ystad
60201 Morley
59487 Soundair
54401 Kraft
79601 dghco
44132 Garlitz
2382 Johnson
32207 Stan Weaver
35758 Kraft
43402 Kraft
72712 Kraft
58103 Burchill
77546 Leonard
75154 mechrep
32433 Monjure
12983 Lowell
77327 HD Grant
55437 Allied Supply
37801 Sturgeon
27704 Nowak
79707 dghco
60606 Brucker Co
60085 Gearhart
54956 Kraft
79601 Bartos
72703 O'Brien
44906 Burgett
32433 Monjure
34758 stanweaver
7410 Evanko
60637 Morley
60643 Garlitz
55124 mechrep
35022 Behrendt
46809 Osborn
98371 Lauritzen
34293 Behrendt
32502 Monjure
34209 Wooles
45211 Bowman
20002 Lowell
36330 Monjure
32789 O'Brien
46808 Osborn
28202 Stratford
46809 Osborn
46809 Osborn
70112 Airside
72211 Leonard
72201 Leonard
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Region
SE
NE

MW

SE
NE
SE
NE
SE
NE
NE
MW
MW
NE
MW
MW

MW
MW
NE
NE
SE
SE
NE
MW
MW
MW
MW
SE
NE
MW
MW
NE
SE
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
NE
SE
SE
NE
MW
MW
MW
SE
NE

SE
SE
SE
NE
NE
SE
SE
NE
SE
NE
NE
SE
MW
MW

Distributor
Peach State
Fireline
Nardini Fire Equipment Co
Pye Barker
Johnson Controls
Johnson Controls
BFPE
All State Fire
BFPE
Kooresen
Johnson Controls
Fox Valley Fire & Safety
Fox Valley Fire & Safety
Johnson Controls
General Fire
Fox Valley Fire & Safety
Fire Guys Leasing
Summit
Total Fire & Safety
Koorsen
Johnson Controls
Summit
Koorsen
Johnson Controls
Summit
Nardini Fire Equipment Co
Summit
Maner Fire Equipment
Action Fire
G & E Extinguisher
Summit
Gopher State Fire
Rapid Fire
Johnson Controls
Absolute Fire
Fox Valley Fire & Safety
Fox Valley Fire & Safety
Summit
Total Fire & Safety
VSC Fire & Security
Koorsen
Action Fire
Summit
J&S Fire
Fox Valley Fire & Safety
Fox Valley Fire & Safety
Gopher State Fire

Koorsen

Sanderson Fire Protection
Piper Fire

Action Fire

Piper Fire

Silco

Fireline

Mullins Fire

Summit (United Fire)
Koorsen

Johnson Controls
Koorsen

Koorsen

Fire Safety Commodities
Capital Fire

Capital Fire

Phone #
(770) 536-3948
(703) 779-8728
(800) 950-1139
(303) 294-0708
(612) 759-6527
(423) 467-3547
(919) 550-2699
(800) 687-8851
(910) 762-5418
(217) 489-3353
(781) 690-9320
(847) 695-5990
(847) 695-5990

(515) 265-3206
(847) 695-5990
(406) 442-4980
(715) 952-1671
(325) 676-2655

(781) 690-9320
(904) 466-8466

(216) 214-7948

(800) 950-1139
(713) 455-0296
(817) 261-5894
(850) 682-2150
(888) 322-6313
(713) 455-0296
(763) 566-0087
(865) 453-0189
(919) 291-0470
(432) 580-3473
(847) 695-5990
(847) 695-5990
(815) 634-6135
(32) 567-2655
(479) 986-9090
(614) 878-2228
(850) 682-2150
(321) 390-3930
(610) 446-1282
(847) 695-5990
(847) 695-5990
(763) 566-0087

(317) 489-3353
(503) 889-3110
(727) 581-9339
(850) 682-2150
(727) 581-9339
(513) 733-5655
(410) 247-1422
(334) 794-6935
(407) 299-0201
317.489.3353
(704) 507-9544
317-489-3353
317-489-3353
(504) 465-5998
(501) 835-5574
(501) 835-5574

Contact
Vicki Whitmire
Troy Mosely
Steve Bachand
Robby Gray
Thomas McCants
Brian Anderson
Mike Edwards
Brendan Donatio
Chris Whitehead
Lee Jones
Adam Perry
Jay Hansen
Jim Moran
John Seay
Bruce Mccann
Jim Moran
Casey Thompson
Pat Suplicki
Randy Gillit
Lee Jones
Adam Perry
Steven Thompson
Lee Jones
Josh Benner
Michael Stout
Steve Bachand
Kylee Krause
Kevin Bradford
Debbie Baldree
Eva Boileau
Kylee Krause
Rick Johnson
Jack
Michael Moody
Tony G
Jay Hansen
Jay Hansen
Kylee Gutierrez
Randy Gillit
Sam Campbell
Cody Miller
Debbie Baldree
Nick Sciortino
Joe Spaeder
Jay Hansen
Jay Hansen
Rick Johnson

Lee Jones

Geoff Spahr
Sergey Klyuchits
Debbie Baldree
Sergey Klyuchits
Ed Hamons
Deanna White
Mark Mullins
Nick Sciortino
Lee Jones

Jill Coffey

Lee Jones

Lee Jones

Tim Rousell
Seth Kinder
Seth Kinder

vicki22367@yahoo.com
tmosely@fireline.com
sbachand@nardinifire.com
Robby.Gray@pyebarkerfs.com
Thomas.edward.mccants@jci.com
brian.anderson@jci.com
mikee@bfpe.com
allstatefireri@charter.net
chrisw@bfpe.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com
adam.perry@jci.com
jayhansen@foxvalleyfire.com
jimmoran@foxvalleyfire.com
william.seay@jci.com
generalfiredsm@gmail.com
jimmoran@foxvalleyfire.com
info@firequysleasing.com
psuplicki@summitfire.com
rfox@totalfire.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com
adam.perry@jci.com
smthompson@summitfiresecurity.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com
josh.benner@jci.com
kkrause@summitnationalaccounts.com
sbachand@nardinifire.com
kkrause@summitnationalaccounts.com
kevin@manerfire.com
actionfirecv@aol.com
gefire11@yahoo.com
kkrause@summitnationalaccounts.com
rick@gopherstatefire.com
jack@rapidfire.biz
michael.moody@jci.com
absolutefire@hotmail.com
jayhansen@foxvalleyfire.com
jayhansen@foxvalleyfire.com
kkrause@summitnationalaccounts.com
rfox@totalfire.com
scampbell@vscfire.com
cody.miller@koorsen.com
actionfirecv@aol.com
nsciortino@summitfiresecurity.com
jspat125@comcast.net
jayhansen@foxvalleyfire.com
jayhansen@foxvalleyfire.com
rick@gopherstatefire.com

lee.jones@koorsen.com
geoff@sandersonfire.com
sergeyk@piperfire.com
actionfirecv@aol.com
sergeyk@piperfire.com
ehamons@silcofs.com
dwhite@fireline.com
markmullins309@gmail.com

lee.jones@koorsen.com

jill.coffey@jci.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com
tim@firesafetyinc.net
wskinder@capitalfire.net
wskinder@capitalfire.net




8883702
8883893
8884236
8884311
8884342
8884372
8884380
8884429
8884521
8884584
8884736
8884759
8884844
8884859
8884863
8884919
8884937
8884963
8884973
8885295
8885305
8885808
8885974
8886066
8886096
8886301
8886525
8886605
8886709
8886794
8887014
8887033
8887063
8887072
8887095
8887115
8887237
8887241
8887348
8887394
8887488
8887725
8887758
8887790
8887796
8887799
8887887
8887976
8887980
8889929
8890918
8891031
8891216
8891547
8891823
8892247
8892280
8892712
8893166
8894239
8894302
8895007
8895258
8896216

4502359485
4502374927
4502371528
4502406716
4502378020
4502420180
4502386883
4502360371
4502374916
4502363994
4502362020
4502367465
4502358582
4502368956
4502374921
4502377125
4502410229
4502389247
4502383424
4502377127
4502369768
4502363995
4502359486
4502364648
4502365489
4502391018
4502376065
4502364363
4502371221
4502380784
4502387354
4502365494
4502367197
4502367195
4502381667
4502368952
4502380780
4502387367
4502383563
4502363165
4502362101
4502368949
4502363163
4502367169
4502368948
4502372583
4502365490
4502363159
4502363985
4502373478
4502383562
4502376068
4502366260
4502392889
4502364665
4502381677
4502385437
4502378887
4502381665
4502374012
4502385001
4502400249
4502375332
4502382627

Date
11/29/22
11/29/22
11/30/22
12/1/22
12/6/22
12/6/22
12/16/22
12/6/22
12/12/22
12/7/22
12/2/22
12/16/22
11/30/22
12/6/22
12/9/22
12/16/22
11/30/22
12/13/22
11/30/22
12/13/22
12/16/22
12/8/22
12/6/22
12/8/22
12/14/22
12/2/22
12/9/22
12/6/22
12/13/22
12/7/22
12/7/22
12/7/22
12/7/22
12/14/22
12/14/22
12/15/22
12/7/22
12/14/22
12/5/22
12/9/22
12/7/22
12/20/22
12/6/22
12/8/22
12/7/22
12/7/22
12/7/22
12/7/22
12/12/22
12/15/22
12/8/22
12/13/22
12/9/22
12/16/22
12/9/22
12/13/22
12/11/22
12/13/22
12/19/22
12/14/22
12/13/22
12/16/22
12/14/22
12/16/22

System
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul

FR
Ansul
Ansul

FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul

FR

FR
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul

FR
Ansul
Ansul

Amerex
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul

Job Name
Circle K Kangaroo Lindsey
Babas Hummus
Culvers-Lutz, FL
31671 Saputo Cheese
Newkirk Public Safety
Sense of Taste
Emerald Coast Autism Center
Becker Primary School
Gateway Bellevue
MHA Community Building
Anderson Convenience Market
Bravis
The 07
Urban Wok
Bay Pines VA
University of lowa Hospital & Clinic
Culvers-Cooper City FL
Strang Chef Collection
UCHIBA
Ankeny #12 Elementary
Shuey's
Whitley Elementary School
Harmony School of Innovation
Kipp
Oyster Bar
Altoona Elementary
Optiver
Taos Wild Leaven Bakery
Kennett CTC Culinary Academy
Culvers-Camdenton, MO
Maumelle Sr Living
Culver's Smyrna Beach
Yard Bird-Denver
Southeast Polk Middle School
Ovation
Hudson Bakery
Chicken Restaurant
Hylton HS
Berwyn North
Repair Kitchen-Bldg 400
Kingwood Park High School
Riverside Golf Club
Oak Park Transitions
Sabina Schools East Clinton MS & HS
Greencastle HS
Deaf Puppy Comedy Club
Acosta Chicago
Gordy's C-store
Common Bond
Stangelville-Tapered
Coralville Bakery
LRCA Elementary Addition Kitchen Hood
Baete-Hunting Lodge
Amgen-Flex Batch Café
Gypsy Sally's
Broadway Circle
Bristol TN Fire Station
Nueces
Jonesboro HS Activities Gym
Cigarro Middle School
Hatch Early Mood Food
Abrams Seafood
Hart Café
Walk Ons Madison

Little Rock
Minneapolis
Lutz

Franklin
Newkirk

La Vegne
Niceville
Becker
Bellevue
Parshall
Omaha
Shakopee
Greenville
Columbia
Bay Pines
Cedar Rapids
Cooper City
Kansas City
Austin
Ankeny
Cedar Rapids
Wautaga
Fort Worth
Bronx

Little Rock
Altoona
Hillside

Taos
Kennett
Camdenton
Maumelle
Smyrna Beach
Denver
Pleasant Hill
Johnston
Hudson
Corpus Christi
Woodbridge
Berwyn
Fargo
Kingwood
North Riverside
Stillwater
Sabina
Greencastle
Manteca
Oak Brook
Lisbon
Houston
Kewaunee
Coralville
North Little Rock
Geddes
Apex

Leakey
Minot

Bristol
Austin
Jonesboro
Laredo
Stillwater
Panama City
Myrtle Beach
Madison

Acct Mgr

72206 Leonard
55405 Burchill
33549 Kraft
53132 Vyron
74647 eei-ok
37086 Johnson
Monjure
55308 TMSJ
98004 Lauritzen
58770 Birchhill
68127 Knust
55379 Burchill
29607 Hicks
29201 Behrendt
33744 Nowak
52404 Knust
33024 Kraft
64112 Obrien
78701 Tillman
50023 Kraft
52404 Borchardt
76148 Leonard
76123 Leonard
10468 Osyatinksky
72204 Leonard
66710 Knust
60162 mechrep
87571 mechrep
63857 Dallman
65020 Borchardt
72113 Ystad
32168 Borchardt
80205 Behrendt
50327 Borchardt
50131 Ystad
12534 Osyatinksky
78408 Waldron
22193 Evanko
60402 Morley

58102 Thermair Systems

77339 Leonard
60546 Schmidt
55082 Ystad
45169 Schulte
46135 Osborn
95336 Ystad
60523 Morley
58054 Birchhill
77024 Doctoroff
54216 Kraft
52241 Kraft
72117 Moore
57342 mechrep
27562 Hicks
78873 Doctoroff
58702 mechrep
37620 Greeley
78705 mechrep
72401 Moseley
78046 Doctoroff
74074 Leonard
32401 Monjure
29588 Nowak
35223 Monjure
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Region
MW
MW

SE
MW
MW
MW

SE
MW

MW
MW
MW
SE
SE
SE
MW
SE
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
NE
MW
MW
MW

MW

MW

MW
SE

MW
MW
NE
MW
NE
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
NE
NE

MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
SE
MW
MW
NE
MW
MW
MW
MW
SE
SE
SE

Distributor
Capital Fire
Gopher State Fire
Piper Fire
Summit
Accurate Fire Equipment Co
Protegis
Action Fire
Summit Fire
Sanderson Fire Protection
Fire Extinguishing Systems
Hood Masters
Gopher State Fire
ICI
Johnson Controls
Summit
Hawkeye Fire & Safety
City Fire
All State Fire
Pye Barker Fire
General Fire
Hawkeye Fire & Safety
Maner Fire Equipment
Maner Fire Equipment
Allied
Capital Fire
Pye Barker
Fox Valley Fire & Safety
All Star Fire
VSC Fire & Security
Korsmeyer Fire
Capital Fire
Summit (United Fire)
Pye-Barker Fire
General Fire
Summit
B-Lann
Guard Master
Fireline
Fox Valley Fire & Safety
Nardini Fire Equipment Co
Pye Barker Fire
Fox Valley Fire & Safety
LVC Companies
Koorsen
Johnson Controls
Edison Fire
Fox Valley Fire & Safety
Nardini Fire Equipment Co
Guardian Fire
Van's Fire
Summit
Capital Fire
Justice Fire & Safety
Johnson Controls
Pye Barker Fire
Fire Extinguishing Systems
ICI
Pye Barker Fire
VSC Fire & Security
Pye Barker Fire
Automatic Fire
Action Fire
Johnson Controls
Koorsen

Phone #
501-835-5574
(763) 566-0087
(727) 581-9339
(608) 535-5398
(918) 437-5572
(270) 792-5257
(850) 682-2150
(651) 251-1880
(253) 277-1531
(701) 838-0112
(402) 333-3208
(763) 566-0087
(864) 641-2064
(803) 391-0095
(321) 390-3930
(319) 363-9923
(954) 987-1338
(816) 833-8822
(830) 620-5166
(515) 265-3206
(319) 363-9923
(817) 261-5894
(817) 261-5894
(718) 433-3880
(501) 835-5574
(316) 262-8943
(847) 695-5990
(505) 828-1738
(870) 772-0863
(573) 680-0567
(501) 835-5574
(407) 299-0201
(303) 294-0708
(515) 265-3206
(815) 634-6135
(800) 962-5266
(361) 854-1763
(410) 247-1422
(847) 695-5990
(701) 893-2959
(281) 441-9850
(847) 695-5990
(218) 262-2484
317-489-3353
(317) 714-2765
(800) 222-9338
(847) 695-5990
(701) 893-2959
(281) 463-7073
(920) 494-3346
(815) 634-6135
(501) 835-5574
(605) 367-3176
(919) 291-0470
(830) 620-5166
(701) 838-0112
(423) 467-3547
(830) 620-5166
(870) 897-0399
(830) 620-5166
(405) 677-7485
(850) 769-8304
(704) 501-0500
(317) 489-3353

Contact
W. Seth Kinder
Rick Johnson
Sergey Klyuchits
Joe Greer
Mark Hunter
Donnie Turley
Debbie Baldree
Kylee Gutierrez
Geoff Spahr
Jim
Rob Sorensen
Rick Johnson
Josh Joiner
Thomas McCants
Nick Sciortino
Stephanie Lange
Josh Velez
Todd Thompson
Randy Stone
Bruce Mccann
Stephanie Lange
Kevin Bradford
Kevin Bradford
Anthony Catalano
Seth Kinder
Ron Unruh
Jay Hansen
Tom Underwood
Wayne Reece
Jim Korsmeyer
Seth Kinder
Nick Sciortino
Robby Gray
Bruce Mccann
Kylee Gutierrez
Colleen
Samantha Fossett
Deanna White
Jay Hansen
Steve Bachand
Randy Stone
Jay Hansen
Joe Gingerelli
Lee Jones
Aaron Griesemer
Shawn Nielsen
Jay Hansen
Steve Bachand
Michael Till
Corey Van
Kylee Gutierrez
Seth Kinder
Paul
Mike Moody
Randy Stone
Jim K
Brian Anderson
Randy Stone
Wayne Reece
Randy Stone
Jeremy Kubicki
Joe Bryan
Ray Mennitt
Lee Jones

wskinder@capitalfire.net
rick@gopherstatefire.com
sergeyk@piperfire.com
jareer@summitfire.com
markh@accuratefireequip.com
dturley@protegis.com
actionfirecv@aol.com
kkrause@summitnationalaccounts.com
geoff@sandersonfire.com
fire@srt.com
rob@hoodmastersomaha.com
rick@gopherstatefire.com
joshua.joiner@jci.com
thomas.mcants@jci.cm
nsciortino@summitfiresecurity.com
slange@hawkeyefire-safety.com
josh@cityfireinc.com
toddthompson@allstatefireco.com
stoner2@pyebarkerfire.com
generalfiredsm@gmail.com
slange@hawkeyefire-safety.com
kevin@manerfire.com
kevin@manerfire.com
acatalano@scientificfiregroup.com
wskinder@capitalfire.net
ron.unruh@pyebarkerfs.com
jayhansen@foxvalleyfire.com
fire5dog@aol.com
wreece@vscfire.com

korsmeyerfire@aol.com
wskinder@capitalfire.net
nsciortino@summitfiresecurity.com
grayr@pyebarkerfire.com
generalfiredsm@gmail.com
kkrause@summitnationalaccounts.com
colleen@blannegquipment.com
admin@guardmasterfireandsafety.com
dwhite@fireline.com
jayhansen@foxvalleyfire.com
sbachand@nardinifire.com
stoner2@pyebarkerfire.com
jayhansen@foxvalleyfire.com
jgingerelli@lvcinc.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com
aaron.griesemer@jci.com
shawn@edison-fire.com
jayhansen@foxvalleyfire.com
sbachand@nardinifire.com
mt@guardian-fire.com
corey@vansfire.com

kkrause@summitnationalaccounts.com

wskinder@capitalfire.net

aul@justicefire.com
michael.moody@jci.com
stoner2@pyebarkerfire.com
fire@srt.com
brian.anderson@jci.com
stoner2@pyebarkerfire.com
wreece@vscfire.com
stoner2@pyebarkerfire.com
jeremy@automaticfireok.com
actionfirepc@aol.com
raymond.mennitt@jci.com
lee.jones@koorsen.com




Date System Acct Mgr Distributor Contact
8896576 4502406718 12/16/22 FR Putnam City Bethany OK 73008 mechrep MW  Marmic Fire (405) 672-9666 Anthony LaGrange anthony.lagrange@apsfireco.com
8896678 4502386373 12/16/22 Ansul West Bottoms Flats Kansas City MO 64132 Air Control Products MW  All State Fire (816) 463-2672 Todd Thompson toddthompson@allstatefireco.com
8897002 4502391013 12/19/22 Ansul  Hillsborough Co Jail Tampa FL 33619 Brucker Co SE  Piper Fire (800) 327-7604 Sergey Klyuchits sergeyk@piperfire.com
8897307 4502372581 12/20/22 Ansul  Sylvan Lake Store Custer SD 57730 Climate Systems MW  Summit (815) 634-6135 Kylee Gutierrez kkrause@summitnationalaccounts.com
8898044 4502369769 12/20/22 FR Moriarty Fire Station 1 Moriarty NM 87035 mechrep W  All Star Fire (505) 828-1738 Tom Underwood fire5dog@aol.com
8898471 4502380783 12/21/22 Ansul  RJ's Seafood Tinley Park IL 60477 Morley MW  Fox Valley Fire & Safety (847) 695-5990 Jay Hansen jayhansen@foxvalleyfire.com
8898495 4502376062 12/28/22 Ansul Kitchen Social Westlake OH 44145 Parsley NE  Silco Fire (216) 252-3851 Shane Smith smsmith@silcofs.com
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